


You are a busy professional who needs to get the job done quickly

and efficiently.

Often found in toolboxes of many professionals working in the

most demanding industries such as oil and gas, MRO, automotive

and heavy-duty truck repair, Dynamic® has proven to offer just

that: an easy and cost-effective way to tackle your demanding

projects using reliable and comfortable tools.

The ease-of-use of the tools is reflected across different product

categories. The laser-etching on the sockets and wrenches make

the selection of the right size a breeze. Other product categories

such as pliers and screwdrivers feature ergonomic and highly

visible handles making the tools easy to spot in the toolbox.

Our unique sets with tool control organizers allow you to find the

tool you need fast, identify missing tools and prevent tools from

rolling inside the drawers.

All Dynamic tools have been proven to provide piece of mind and

many years of service.

Most Dynamic® products are backed by a lifetime warranty and

Gray’s Customer Service, which consistently ranks first in the

industry.

We invite you to try Dynamic® tools at our many points of sale. Our

goal is to make your job easier.

The Dynamic® Team

Torx® is a registered trademark of Textron.
Phillips® is a registered trademark of Phillips Screw Co.

Dynamic®-The Tools That Make Your Job Easier
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ProductWhy Dynamic

2

Better Design For Greater Efficiency

Higher Quality Standards for Trusted Reliability



DistrbutionCommunity

3

Select Distribution For Better Service

Become a Member Of the Dynamic Community



WarrantyWarranty

and workmanship. In the unlikely event a product fails,warranty will be
granted quickly and unconditionally,providing the products were used for 
the application intended. Products used inappropriately, abused, neglected, 
not maintained properly, altered or worn through normal use will not be considered.

No warranty consideration can be made if the initial inspection shows that the product
has been:
•  Used with any device to create additional leverage.
•  Machined or modified in any way.
•  Overstressed or over torqued.

Products such as ratchets, flex handles, pullers, universal joints, and adjustable wrenches
require periodic maintenance and repair. When a product needs repair due to normal
wear and tear, the repair will be at the customer’s expense.

Products that carry a limited warranty:
The following products carry a limited warranty from date of original 

Non-Warranty Items:
Due to the nature of the product, the following items are not warranted:
• Reducing adapters and impact universal joints
• All consumable goods such as drill bits,blades,screwdriver bits,thread restorers and extractors
• Foam tray organizers

Gray Tools Canada Inc. will be the sole authority in evaluating products, determining
warranty claims and will be glad to repair or replace products qualifying for warranty
received prepaid.

If your product qualifies for warranty,please visit us online (http://dynamictools.ca/warranty-
support) to request support. Alternatively, you can visit a local distributor or call our
Customer Service department for a warranty inspection number and ship the tool prepaid
to Gray Tools Canada Inc., 299 Orenda Road, Brampton, Ontario, L6T 1E8.

Disclaimer:
Abuse or misuse of any tool may cause serious even fatal injury, as well as significant
property or environmental damage. Gray Tools does not condone or support the abuse
or misuse of any product. Gray Tools Canada shall not be liable for any damage or injury
due to product failure. This warranty excludes all incidental, special, consequential or
punitive damages.

Warranty Policy 

retail purchase:

) detimil raeY 1( sexoblooT )detimil raeY 1( serusaeM epaT
Torque Wrenches & multipliers (1 Year limited) Precision Measuring Tools (1 Year limited)

We stand behind the quality of our products and warrant them to the original 
purchaser for the duration of their useful life against defects in material 

183



Foam Tray OrgaTool Sets with Foam Tray Organizers



Master SetsMaster Sets with Foam Organizers

6

Advanced Master Set with Foam Organizers
Part No. D096001-FO

Set includes:
D069303 42” Roller Cabinet 

With 12 Drawers
D096001-FT 9 Piece Foam Tray 

Organizer System

Tools Only (no Tool Box)
Part No. D096001-TO

42" Roller Cabinet, 12 Drawers, Ball Bearing

Slides

1/4” Drive Extension 2"

1/4” Drive Extension 4"

1/4” Drive Extension 6"

1/4” Drive Spinner Handle

1/4” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet- Chrome Handle

1/4" Drive Swivel Head Ratchet

1/4” Drive Stubby Ratchet

1/4” Drive Sliding T-Handle

1/4” Drive Universal Joint

1/4” Drive Flex Handle

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Standard Length:4,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 mm

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Deep: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 mm

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4",

9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Deep:

3/16", 7/32",1/4",9/32",5/16",11/32",3/8",7/16",1/2",9/16"

3/8” Drive Extension 3"

3/8” Drive Extension 6"

3/8” Drive Extension 10"

3/8” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet

3/8” Drive Stubby Ratchet

3/8" Sliding T-Handle

3/8" Flex Handle

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric,6 Point,

Standard Length: 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,

17,18,19 mm

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Deep:

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",

9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Deep:

1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16",

3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

1/2” Drive Extension 5"

1/2” Drive Extension 10"

1/2” Drive T-Handle Head

1/2” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet - Chrome Handle

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,

18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 mm

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Deep: 10, 11, 12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,

23,24,25,26,27,28 mm

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8",

11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1 -1/16",

1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Deep:

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16",

7/8", 15/16", 1", 1 -1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4",

1-5/16"

1.5 lb Rubber Mallet-Hickory Handle

16 oz Claw Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

16 oz Ball Pein Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

2 1/2 lb Club Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

14 oz Soft Face Hammer

Metric Hex-Keys-Standard Length: 0.7, 0.9, 1.3,

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10 mm

SAE Hex Keys-Long: 0.028",0.035",0.05",1/16",5/64",

3/32",7/64",1/8",9/64",5/32",3/16",7/32",1/4",5/16",3/8"

8" Linesman Pliers Comfort Grip

7" Diagonal Cutting Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Long Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Bent Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Slip Joint Pliers Comfort Grip

Aviation Snip-Cuts Right

Aviation Snip-Cuts Straight

Aviation Snip-Cuts Left

10" Locking Plier Straight Jaws

10" Locking Plier Curved Jaws

7" Locking Plier-Curved Jaws With Wire Cutter

6" Locking Pliers-Long Nose

5" Locking Plier-Curved Jaws With Wire Cutter

Cold Chisel 5/16", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8"

Centre Punch 1/8", 5/32", 1/4"

Solid Punch 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

Drift Punch 3/16", 1/4"

Pin Punch 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

Nut Drivers SAE:3/16",1/4",5/16",11/32",3/8",7/16",1/2"

Nut Drivers Metric: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 mm

Phillips® Screwdrivers: #0, 1, 2, 3

Phillips® Stubby Screwdrivers: #2

Slotted Screwdrivers: 5/32",3/16",1/4",5/16",3/8"

Slotted Stubby Screwdrivers: 1/4"

Square Recess Screwdrivers: #0,1,2,3

Square Recess Stubby Screwdrivers: #1,2

Offset Phillips® Screwdrivers: #1,2

Offset Slotted Screwdrivers: 3/16", 1/4"

Offset Square Recess Screwdrivers: #1, 2

Circuit Tester 110V

Magnetic Bit Holder

Tamper Torx® Bits: T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40

Hex Bits: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8

Phillips® Precision Screwdrivers: PH000,PH00,PH0

Slotted Precision Screwdrivers:3/64",5/64",3/32",1/8"

Adjustable Wrench: 8", 10"

Combination Wrenches SAE: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8",

7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16",

7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"

Combination Wrenches Metric: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 mm

Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches SAE: 5/16", 3/8",

7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4"

Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches Metric: 8, 9,

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

Consists of Part nos.(Includes tools and foam tray organizers):

D096001-FT1T 1/4”, 3/8”& 1/2” Drive Sockets & Attachments (Page 9)

D096001-FT2T SAE & Metric Chrome Combination Wrenches (Page 9)

D096001-FT3T Screwdrivers & Ratcheting Wrenches (Page 10)

D096001-FT4T Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers, Punches & Chisels (Page 10)

D096001-FT5T Hammers & Pliers (Page 11)

D096001-FT6T 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Metric Deep Chrome Sockets (Page 15)

D096001-FT7T 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive SAE Deep Chrome Sockets (Page 15)

D096001-FT8T Aviation Snips & Adjustable Wrenches (Page 16)

D096001-FT9T Locking Pliers & Hex Key Set (Page 16)

See page 25 for a Foam Tray Organizer By Set Reference Chart.

* The final number of pieces in a master set may vary at the time of order due to changes in the overall brand product assortment.
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Heavy-Duty Mechanic Master Set with Foam Organizers
Part No. D096002-FO

Set includes:
D069303 42” Roller Cabinet 

With 12 Drawers
7 Piece Foam Tray 
Organizer System

Tools Only (no Tool Box)
Part No. D096002-TO

42" Roller Cabinet, 12 Drawers, Ball Bearing Slides

1/4” Drive Extension 2"

1/4” Drive Extension 4"

1/4” Drive Extension 6"

1/4” Drive Spinner Handle

1/4” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet- Chrome Handle

1/4" Drive Swivel Head Ratchet

1/4” Drive Stubby Ratchet

1/4” Drive Sliding T-Handle

1/4” Drive Universal Joint

1/4” Drive Flex Handle

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length:

4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 mm

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Standard Length:

5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16",

1/2", 9/16"

3/8” Drive Extension 3"

3/8” Drive Extension 6"

3/8” Drive Extension 10"

3/8” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet

3/8” Drive Stubby Ratchet

3/8" Sliding T-Handle

3/8" Flex Handle

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length:

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Standard Length:

1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16",

7/8", 15/16", 1"

1/2” Drive Extension 5"

1/2” Drive Extension 10"

1/2” Drive T-Handle Head

1/2” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet - Chrome Handle

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length:

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26,

27, 28 mm

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Standard Length:

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8",

15/16", 1", 1 -1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

1/2” Drive Impact Extension 5"

1/2” Drive Impact Extension 10"

1/2"F X 3/8"M Impact Adapter

1/2"F X 3/4"M  Impact Adapter

1/2" Drive Impact Universal Joint

1/2" Drive Impact Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Standard Length:

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8",

15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16",

1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2"

1/2" Drive Impact Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Deep Length:

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8",

15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16",

1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2"

1/2" Drive Impact Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length:

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24,

25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 36mm

1/2" Drive Impact Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Deep Length:

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24,

27, 30, 36mm

Combination Wrenches SAE: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",

9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

Combination Wrenches Metric: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20mm

7" Diagonal Cutting Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Long Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Slip Joint Pliers Comfort Grip

9-1/2” Groove Joint Pliers

8" Linesman Pliers Comfort Grip

8-1/4” Wire Stripper/Cutter

Square Recess Screwdrivers: #,1,2,3

Phillips® Screwdrivers: # 1, 2, 3

Slotted Screwdrivers: 1/8", 1/4", 3/8"

Consists of Part nos. (Includes tools and foam tray organizers):

D096001-FT1T 1/4”, 3/8”& 1/2” Drive Sockets & Attachments (Page 9)

D096005-FT1T 1/2" Drive SAE Impact Sockets (Page 14)

D096005-FT2T 1/2" Drive Metric Impact Sockets & Attachments (Page 14)

D105105 Pliers (Page 20)

D105106 Screwdrivers (Page 20)

D105107 SAE Combination Wrenches (Page 21)

D105108 Metric Combination Wrenches (Page 21)

See page 25 for a Foam Tray Organizer By Set Reference Chart.

* The final number of pieces in a master set may vary at the time of order due to changes in the overall brand product assortment.
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Auto Mechanic Master Set with Foam Organizers
Part No. D096004-FO

Set includes:
D069301 28” Roller Cabinet 

With 7 Drawers
D096004-FT 5 Piece Foam Tray 

Organizer System

Tools Only (no Tool Box)
Part No. D096004-TO

28” Roller Cabinet, 7 Drawers, Ball Bearing Slides

1/4” Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Standard Length: 5/32”, 3/16”,

7/32”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”

3/8” Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Standard Length: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”,

7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4", 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

1/4” Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7,

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 mm

3/8” Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10,

11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

1/4" Drive Chrome Ratchet

1/4" Drive Extension 2”

1/4" Drive Extension 4”

3/8" Drive Chrome Ratchet

3/8" Drive Extension 3”

3/8" Drive Extension 6”

3/8” Drive Torque Wrench

1/4" Drive Swivel Head Ratchet

1/4" Drive Stubby Ratchet

1/4” Universal Joint

3/8" Drive Stubby Ratchet

3/8" Flex Head Ratchet

3/8” Universal Joint

Combination Wrenches SAE: 1/4",5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”,

3/4", 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”

Combination Wrenches Metric: 9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19 mm

Slotted Stubby Screwdrivers: 1/4"

Slotted Screwdrivers: 3/16”, 1/4", 3/8”

Phillips® Stubby Screwdrivers: #1, #2

Phillips® Screwdrivers: #1, #2, #3

Pin Punch: 1/16”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”,1/4”, 5/16”

Centre Punch: 1/4"

Cold Chisel: 5/16”, 1/2", 5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”

Hex Keys Metric: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm

Hex Keys SAE: 5/64”, 3/32”, 7/64”, 1/8”, 9/64”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4"

10” Locking Plier Curved Jaw

10” Locking Plier Straight Jaw

11” Locking Clamp

9” Welding Clamp

9” Locking Plier Long Nose

8” Linesman Pliers Comfort Grip

6” Long Nose Pliers 

7” Diagonal Cutting Pliers

9-1/2” Groove Joint Pliers

Ball Pein Hammer: 16 oz, 32 oz

2 lb Dead Blow Hammer

12” Hacksaw

Consists of Part nos. (Includes tools and foam tray organizers):

D096004-FT1T 1/4", 3/8" Drive Sockets & Attachements & Torque Wrench (Page 11)

D096004-FT2T Hammers & Hacksaw (Page 12)

D096004-FT3T Pliers (Page 12)

D096004-FT4T Screwdrivers, Hex Keys, Punches & Chisels (Page 13)

D096004-FT5T SAE & Metric Chrome Combination Wrenches (Page 13)

See page 25 for a Foam Tray Organizer By Set Reference Chart.

* The final number of pieces in a master set may vary at the time of order due to changes in the overall brand product assortment.
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1/4" Drive Extensions: 2", 4", 6"
1/4" Drive Hand Driver
1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Quick Release Ratchets
1/4" Drive Swivel Head Ratchet
1/4", 3/8" Drive Stubby Ratchets
1/4", 3/8" Drive Sliding T-Handles
1/4" Drive Universal Joint
1/4", 3/8" Drive Flex Handles
1/4" Drive 6 Point Chrome Sockets: 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4",
9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Chrome Sockets: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,
12, 13, 14, 15 mm
3/8" Drive Extensions: 3", 6", 10”

3/8" Drive 6 Point Sockets: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",
9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18, 19 mm
1/2" Drive Extensions: 5", 10"
1/2" Drive T-Handle Head
1/2" Drive 6 Point Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8",
11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16",
1-1/4", 1-5/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 mm
Foam Tray Organizer

108 Piece 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Sockets & Attachments
D096001-FT1T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

Combination Wrenches-SAE, 12 Point: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8",
7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1",
1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"

Combination Wrenches-Metric, 12 Point: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 mm
Foam Tray Organizer

36 Piece SAE & Metric Chrome Combination Wrenches
D096001-FT2T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

10 9
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Pin Punches: 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"
Drift Punches: 3/16", 1/4"
Solid Punches: 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"
Centre Punches: 1/8", 5/32", 1/4"
Cold Chisels: 5/16", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8"
Nut Drivers SAE: 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2"

Nut Drivers Metric: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 mm
Offset Phillips®: #1, 2
Offset Slotted: 3/16" x 1/4"
Offset Square Recess: #1, 2
Slotted Precision Screwdrivers: 1.4, 2, 2.4, 3
Phillips® Precision Screwdrivers: #000, 00, 0
Foam Tray Organizer

41 Piece Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers, Punches & Chisels
D096001-FT4T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

Slotted Screwdrivers: 5/32", 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"
Slotted Stubby Screwdriver: 1/4"
Phillips® Screwdrivers: #0, 1, 2, 3
Phillips® Stubby Screwdriver: #2
Square Recess Screwdrivers: #0, 1, 2, 3
Stubby Square Recess Screwdrivers: #1, 2
Magnetic Bit Holder Comfort Handle

14 Piece Screwdriver Bit Set
Circuit Tester
Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches SAE: 5/16", 3/8", 7/16",
1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4"
Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches Metric: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
Foam Tray Organizer

53 Piece Screwdrivers & Ratcheting Wrenches
D096001-FT3T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

10
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1/4" Drive Extensions: 2", 4"
1/4" Drive 45 Tooth Quick Release Ratchet
1/4" Drive Swivel Head Ratchet
1/4" Drive Stubby Ratchet 
1/4" Drive Universal Joint
1/4" Drive 6 Point Sockets: 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32",
5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Sockets:4,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15 mm
3/8" Drive Extensions: 3", 6"
3/8" Drive 45 Tooth Quick Release Ratchet

3/8" Drive Stubby Ratchet 
3/8" Drive Flex Head Ratchet 
3/8" Drive Universal Joint
3/8" Drive 6 Point Sockets: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",
9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18, 19 mm
3/8" Drive Torque Wrench 100 ft/lb
Foam Tray Organizer

65 Piece 1/4", 3/8" Drive Sockets & Attachements & Torque Wrench
D096004-FT1T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

1 lb. Rubber Mallet- Hickory Handle
16 oz. Claw Hammer- Fiberglass Handle
16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer - Fiberglass Handle
2-1/2 lb. Club Hammer- Fiberglass Handle
14 oz. Soft Face Hammer
7" Diagonal Cutting Pliers - Comfort Grip

8" Long Nose Pliers - Comfort Grip
8" Bent Nose Pliers - Comfort Grip
8" Slip Joint Pliers - Comfort Grip
8" Linesman Pliers - Comfort Grip
Foam Tray Organizer

11 Piece Hammers & Pliers
D096001-FT5T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

11
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12" Hacksaw With Blade
16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer - Fiberglass Handle
32 oz. Ball Pein Hammer - Fiberglass Handle

Dead Blow Hammer
Foam Tray Organizer

5 Piece Hammers & Hacksaw
D096004-FT2T

7" Diagonal Cutting Pliers - Comfort Handle
6" Long Nose Pliers - Comfort Handle
9-1/2" Groove Joint Pliers - Comfort Handle
8" Linesman Pliers - Comfort Handle
10" Curved Jaw - Locking Plier

10" Straight Jaw - Locking Plier
11" Locking Clamp With Swivel Pad
9" Long Nose- Locking Plier
9" Locking Welding Clamp
Foam Tray Organizer

10 Piece Pliers
D096004-FT3T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)
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9 Piece SAE Folding Hex Key Set
7 Piece Metric Folding Hex Key Set
Pin Punches: 1/16", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4", 5/16"
Centre Punch: 1/4"
Cold Chisels: 5/16", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8"

Slotted Screwdrivers: 3/16", 1/4", 3/8"
Slotted Stubby Screwdriver: 1/4"
Phillips® Screwdrivers: #1, 2, 3
Phillips® Stubby Screwdrivers: #1, 2
Foam Tray Organizer

39 Piece Screwdrivers, Hex Keys, Punches & Chisels
D096004-FT4T

Combination Wrenches - SAE, 12 Point: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8",
7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16"

Combination Wrenches - Metric, 12 Point: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13,
14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
Foam Tray Organizer

24 Piece SAE & Metric Chrome Combination Wrenches
D096004-FT5T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)
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1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Length Sockets: 3/8", 7/16",
1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1",
1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16", 1-3/8", 1-7/16",
1-1/2"    

1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Length Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",
9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16",
1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16", 1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2" 
Foam Tray Organzier    

39 Piece 1/2" Drive SAE Impact Sockets
D096005-FT1T

1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Length Impact Sockets:
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27,
28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 36MM     
1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep  Length Impact Sockets:
8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 36MM     

1/2"Drive Impact Extensions 5" & 10"  
1/2" Drive Impact Universal Joint   
Impact Adapter 1/2"F X 3/8"M  
Impact Adapter 1/2"F X 3/4"M   
Foam Tray Organzier     

52 Piece 1/2" Drive Metric Impact Sockets & Attachments
D096005-FT2T

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

21-7/8" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)
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1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,
12, 13, 14 mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 mm
Foam Tray Organizer

46 Piece 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Metric Deep Chrome Sockets
D096001-FT6T

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets: 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32",
5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16",
1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Sockets:3/8",7/16",1/2",9/16",5/8",11/16",
3/4",13/16",7/8",15/16",1",1-1/16",1-1/8",1-3/16",1-1/4",1-5/16"
Foam Tray Organizer

40 Piece 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive SAE Deep Chrome Sockets
D096001-FT7T

11-1/2" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

11-1/2" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

15
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Aviation Snip - Cuts Right
Aviation Snip - Cuts Straight
Aviation Snip - Cuts Left

8" Adjustable Wrench
10" Adjustable Wrench
Foam Tray Organizer

6 Piece Aviation Snips & Adjustable Wrenches
D096001-FT8T

30 Piece SAE & Metric Hex Key Set
5" Curved Jaw With Wire Cutter - Locking Plier
7" Curved Jaw With Wire Cutter - Locking Plier
10" Curved Jaw - Locking Plier

10" Straight Jaw - Locking Plier
6" Long Nose Locking Plier
Foam Tray Organizer

36 Piece Locking Pliers & Hex Key Set
D096001-FT9T

11-1/2" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)

11-1/2" (w) x 15" (d) x 1-1/4" (h)
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38 Piece Field Technician Tool Set
D105001

D105202 Large Mobility Case
D105101 3/8" & 1/2” Drive Ratchets & Accessories in 

Foam Tray Organizer
D105102 3/8" Drive Socket in Foam Tray Organizer
D105103 1/2" Drive Socket in Foam Tray Organizer
D105104 Hex Keys, Locking Pliers & Adjustable Wrenches in 

Foam Tray Organizer

D105105 Pliers in Foam Tray Organizer
D105106 Screwdrivers in Foam Tray Organizer
D105107 SAE Combination Wrenches in Foam 

Tray Organizer
D105108 Metric Combination Wrenches in Foam 

Tray Organizer

139 Piece Field Technician Tool Set
D105002

D105201 Medium Mobility Case
D105104 Hex Keys, Locking Pliers & Adjustable Wrenches

in Foam Tray Organizer

D105105 Pliers in Foam Tray Organizer
D105106 Screwdrivers in Foam Tray Organizer
D105107 SAE Combination Wrenches in Foam 

Tray Organizer

With foam trays Without foam trays

With foam trays Without foam trays
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3/8” Drive 3” Extension
3/8” Drive 6” Extension
3/8” Drive Quick Release Ratchet
3/8” Drive Universal Joint
3/8” Drive Flex Handle

1/2” Drive 5” Extension
1/2” Drive 10” Extension
1/2” Drive 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet
Foam Tray Organizer

9 Piece 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Ratchets & Accessories
D105101

11-1/4" (w) x 13-1/4" (d) x 1-1/2" (h)

3/8" Drive 6 Point Sockets SAE: 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",
9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Sockets Metric: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,
16, 17, 18, 19, 20 mm

3/8" Drive Hex Bit Sockets SAE: 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32",
1/4", 5/16", 3/8"
3/8" Drive Hex Bit Sockets Metric: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 mm
Foam Tray Organizer

40 Piece 3/8” Drive Sockets
D105102

11-1/4" (w) x 13-1/4" (d) x 1-1/2" (h)
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30 Piece SAE & Metric Hex Key Set
8” Adjustable Wrench
10” Adjustable Wrench

10” Curved Jaws With Wire Cutter
6” Long Nose Locking Plier
Foam Tray Organizer

35 Piece Hex Keys, Locking Pliers & Adjustable Wrenches
D105104

11-1/4" (w) x 13-1/4" (d) x 1-1/2" (h)

1/2" Drive 6 Point Sockets SAE: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8",
11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Sockets Metric: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18, 19, 20 mm

1/2" Drive Hex Bit Sockets SAE: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",
9/16", 5/8", 3/4"
1/2" Drive Hex Bit Sockets Metric: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17, 19 mm
Foam Tray Organizer

38 Piece 1/2” Drive Sockets
D105103

11-1/4" (w) x 13-1/4" (d) x 1-1/2" (h)
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Slotted Screwdrivers: 1/8", 1/4", 3/8"
Phillips® Screwdrivers: #1, 2, 3

Square Recess Screwdrivers: #1, 2, 3
Foam Tray Organizer

10 Piece Screwdrivers
D105106

11-1/4" (w) x 13-1/4" (d) x 1-1/2" (h)

7” Diagonal Cutting Pliers - Comfort Handles
8” Long Nose Pliers - Comfort Handles
6” Slip Joint Pliers - Comfort Handles
9-1/2” Groove Joint Pliers - Comfort Handles

8” Linesman Pliers - Comfort Handles
8-1/4” Wire Stripper/Cutter - Comfort Handles
Foam Tray Organizer

7 Piece Pliers
D105105

11-1/4" (w) x 13-1/4" (d) x 1-1/2" (h)
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Combination Wrenches - SAE, 12 Point: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"
Foam Tray Organizer

14 Piece SAE Combination Wrenches
D105107

Combination Wrenches - Metric, 12 Point: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20mm
Foam Tray Organizer

14 Piece Metric Combination Wrenches
D105108

11-1/4" (w) x 13-1/4" (d) x 1-1/2" (h)

11-1/4" (w) x 13-1/4" (d) x 1-1/2" (h)
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Advanced Master Set
D096001

1/4” Drive Extension 2"

1/4” Drive Extension 4"

1/4” Drive Extension 6"

1/4” Drive Spinner Handle

1/4” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet- Chrome Handle

1/4" Drive Swivel Head Ratchet

1/4” Drive Stubby Ratchet

1/4” Drive Sliding T-Handle

1/4” Drive Universal Joint

1/4” Drive Flex Handle

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,

13, 14, 15 mm

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Deep: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 mm

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4",

9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Deep:

3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8",

7/16", 1/2", 9/16"

3/8” Drive Extension 3"

3/8” Drive Extension 6"

3/8” Drive Extension 10"

3/8” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet

3/8” Drive Stubby Ratchet

3/8" Sliding T-Handle

3/8" Flex Handle

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,

16, 17, 18, 19 mm

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Deep:

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",

9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Deep:

1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16",

3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

1/2” Drive Extension 5"

1/2” Drive Extension 10"

1/2” Drive T-Handle Head

1/2” Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet 

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,

18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 mm

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Deep: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,

22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 mm

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8",

11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1 -1/16", 1-

1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Deep: 3/8",

7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8",

15/16", 1", 1 -1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

1.5 lb Rubber Mallet-Hickory Handle

16 oz Claw Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

16 oz Ball Pein Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

2 1/2 lb Club Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

14 oz Soft Face Hammer

Metric Hex-Keys-Standard Length: 0.7, 0.9, 1.3,

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10 mm

SAE Hex Keys-Long: 0.028", 0.035", 0.05", 1/16",

5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16",

7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

8" Linesman Pliers Comfort Grip

7" Diagonal Cutting Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Long Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Bent Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Slip Joint Pliers Comfort Grip

Aviation Snip-Cuts Right

Aviation Snip-Cuts Straight

Aviation Snip-Cuts Left

10" Locking Plier Straight Jaws

10" Locking Plier Curved Jaws

7" Locking Plier-Curved Jaws With Wire Cutter

6" Locking Pliers-Long Nose

5" Locking Plier-Curved Jaws With Wire Cutter

Cold Chisel 5/16", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8"

Centre Punch 1/8", 5/32", 1/4"

Solid Punch 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

Drift Punch 3/16", 1/4"

Pin Punch 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

Nut Drivers SAE: 3/16", 1/4", 5/16",

11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2"

Nut Drivers Metric: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 mm

Phillips® Screwdrivers: #0, 1, 2, 3

Phillips® Stubby Screwdrivers: #2

Slotted Screwdrivers:5/32",3/16",1/4",5/16",3/8"

Slotted Stubby Screwdrivers: 1/4"

Square Recess Screwdrivers: #0,1,2,3

Square Recess Stubby Screwdrivers: #1,2

Offset Phillips® Screwdrivers: #1,2

Offset Slotted Screwdrivers: 3/16", 1/4"

Offset Square Recess Screwdrivers: #1, 2

Circuit Tester 110V

Magnetic Bit Holder

Tamper Torx® Bits:T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40

Hex Bits: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8

Phillips® Precision Screwdrivers:PH000,PH00,PH0

Slotted Precision Screwdrivers: 3/64", 5/64",

3/32", 1/8"

Adjustable Wrench: 8", 10"

Combination Wrenches SAE: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",

9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16",

1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"

Combination Wrenches Metric:6,7,8,9,10,11,

12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24 mm

Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches SAE:5/16",

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4"

Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches Metric:

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

* The final number of pieces in a master set may vary at the time of order due to changes in the overall brand product assortment.
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Intermediate Master Set
D096002

1/4" Drive Extension 2"

1/4" Drive Extension 4"

1/4" Drive Extension 6"

1/4" Drive Spinner Handle

1/4" Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet- Chrome Handle

1/4" Drive Swivel Head Ratchet

1/4" Drive Stubby Ratchet

1/4" Drive Sliding T-Handle

1/4" Drive Universal Joint

1/4" Drive Flex Handle

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,

13, 14, 15 mm

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4",

9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"

3/8" Drive Extension 3"

3/8" Drive Extension 6"

3/8" Drive Extension 10"

3/8" Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet 

3/8" Drive Stubby Ratchet 

3/8" Sliding T-Handle

3/8" Flex Handle

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,

16, 17, 18, 19 mm

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",

9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

1/2" Drive Extension 5"

1/2" Drive Extension 10"

1/2" Drive T-Handle Head

1/2" Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet 

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,

18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 mm

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point,

Standard Length: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8",

11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1 -1/16",

1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

1.5 lb Rubber Mallet-Hickory Handle

16 oz Claw Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

16 oz Ball Pein Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

2 1/2 lb Club Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

14 oz Soft Face Hammer

Metric Hex-Keys-Standard Length: 0.7, 0.9, 1.3,

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10 mm

SAE Hex Keys-Long: 0.028", 0.035", 0.05", 1/16",

5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16",

7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

8" Linesman Pliers Comfort Grip

7" Diagonal Cutting Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Long Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Bent Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Slip Joint Pliers Comfort Grip

Aviation Snip-Cuts Right

Aviation Snip-Cuts Straight

Aviation Snip-Cuts Left

10" Locking Plier Straight Jaws

10" Locking Plier Curved Jaws

7" Locking Plier-Curved Jaws With Wire Cutter

6" Locking Pliers-Long Nose

5" Locking Plier-Curved Jaws With Wire Cutter

Cold Chisel 5/16", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8"

Centre Punch 1/8", 5/32", 1/4"

Solid Punch 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

Drift Punch 3/16", 1/4"

Pin Punch 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

Nut Drivers SAE:3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8",

7/16", 1/2"

Nut Drivers Metric: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 mm

Phillips® Screwdrivers: #0, 1, 2, 3

Phillips® Stubby Screwdrivers: #2

Slotted Screwdrivers: 5/32", 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

Slotted Stubby Screwdrivers: 1/4"

Square Recess Screwdrivers: #0,1,2,3

Square Recess Stubby Screwdrivers: #1,2

Offset Phillips® Screwdrivers: #1,2

Offset Slotted Screwdrivers: 3/16", 1/4"

Offset Square Recess Screwdrivers: #1, 2

Circuit Tester 110V

Magnetic Bit Holder

Tamper Torx® Bits:T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30,T40

Hex Bits: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8

Phillips® Precision Screwdrivers: PH000, PH00, PH0

Slotted Precision Screwdrivers: 3/64", 5/64",

3/32", 1/8"

Adjustable Wrench: 8", 10"

Combination Wrenches SAE: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",

9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1",

1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"

Combination Wrenches Metric: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 mm

Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches SAE: 5/16",

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4"

Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches Metric: 8, 9, 10,

11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

* The final number of pieces in a master set may vary at the time of order due to changes in the overall brand product assortment.
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Starter Master Set
D096003

1/4" Drive Extension 2"

1/4" Drive Extension 4"

1/4" Drive Extension 6"

1/4" Drive Spinner Handle

1/4" Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet- Chrome Handle

1/4" Drive Swivel Head Ratchet

1/4" Drive Stubby Ratchet 

1/4" Drive Sliding T-Handle

1/4" Drive Universal Joint

1/4" Drive Flex Handle

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7,

8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 mm

1/4" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Standard Length: 5/32", 3/16",

7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16"

3/8" Drive Extension 3"

3/8" Drive Extension 6"

3/8" Drive Extension 10"

3/8" Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet 

3/8" Drive Stubby Ratchet 

3/8" Sliding T-Handle

3/8" Flex Handle

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10,

11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

3/8" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE, 6 Point, Standard Length: 1/4", 5/16",

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

1/2" Drive Extension 5"

1/2" Drive Extension 10"

1/2" Drive T-Handle Head

1/2" Drive 45 Tooth Ratchet 

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-Metric, 6 Point, Standard Length: 10, 11, 12,

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 mm

1/2" Drive Chrome Sockets-SAE,6 Point,Standard Length: 3/8",7/16",1/2",9/16",

5/8",11/16",3/4",13/16",7/8",15/16",1",1 -1/16",1-1/8",1-3/16",1-1/4",1-5/16"

1.5 lb Rubber Mallet-Hickory Handle

16 oz Claw Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

16 oz Ball Pein Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

2 1/2 lb Club Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

14 oz Soft Face Hammer

Metric Hex-Keys-Standard Length:0.7,0.9,1.3,1.5,2,2.5,3,4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,10 mm

SAE Hex Keys-Long: 0.028", 0.035", 0.05", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8",

9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

8" Linesman Pliers Comfort Grip

7" Diagonal Cutting Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Long Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Bent Nose Pliers Comfort Grip

8" Slip Joint Pliers Comfort Grip

Cold Chisels: 1/2", 5/8", 3/4"

Centre Punch: 5/32"

Solid Punch: 3/16"

Pin Punch 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

Phillips® Screwdrivers: #1, 2

Slotted Screwdrivers: 1/8", 5/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

Square Recess Screwdrivers: #1,2

8" Adjustable Wrench

Combination Wrenches SAE: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8",

11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"

Combination Wrenches Metric: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,

16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 mm

* The final number of pieces in a master set may vary at the time of order due to changes in the overall brand product assortment.
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Safety latches prevent
accidental drawer opening

28” Roller Cabinet - 10 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069306

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall w/ Casters 28.00 18.00 43.25

4 Drawers 10.50 15.50 2.75

4 Drawers 22.25 15.50 2.75

2 Drawers 22.25 15.50 6.00

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters 
Capacity 10,845 cu in.
Net Weight 163 lbs.
Shipping Weight 171 lbs.
D069570 Lock & Key Included
D069580 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069605 Top Mat Included
D069750 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) - small drawer
D069751 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) - big drawer
D069600 Side Handle
D069502 5" x 2" TPR Fixed Caster
D069503 5" x 2" TPR Swivel Caster
D069260 Corner Bumper

36” Roller Cabinet - 8 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069307

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall w/ Casters 36.00 18.00 39.33

2 Drawers 10.50 15.92 3.00

4 Drawers 22.72 15.92 3.00

2 Drawers 22.72 15.92 6.16

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters 
Capacity 9,821 cu in.
Net Weight 195 lbs.
Shipping Weight 220 lbs.
D069570 Lock & Key Included
D069581 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069606 Top Mat Included
D069750 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) - small drawer
D069751 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) - big drawer
D069600 Side Handle
D069502 5" x 2" TPR Fixed Caster
D069503 5" x 2" TPR Swivel Caster

Accessories not included

28” Roller Cabinet - 
7 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069301

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall w/ Casters 28.00 18.00 40.00

5 Drawers 22.25 15.50 2.75

2 Drawers 22.25 15.50 6.00

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters 
Capacity 8,881 cubic in.
Net Weight 129 lbs.
Shipping Weight 137 lbs.
D069570 Lock & Key Included
D069505 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069605 Top Mat Included
D069750 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) - small drawer
D069751 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) - big drawer
D069600 Side Handle
D069502 5" x 2" TPR Fixed Caster
D069503 5" x 2" TPR Swivel Caster
D069260 Corner Bumper 
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Safety latches prevent
accidental drawer opening

27” Truck Box - 5 Drawers
Part No. D069003

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 27.00 17.50 22.00

3 Drawers 22.50 16.00 2.25

2 Drawers 22.50 16.00 4.25

27" (w) x 17-1/2" (d) x 22" (h)
Capacity: 6,765 cu in.
Net Weight: 120 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 135 lbs.
D069570 Lock & Key Included
D069756 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069752 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
D069755 Side Handle
D069753 Front Handle 
D069754 Rubber Foot Pad (1 pc)

53” Roller Cabinet -12 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069311

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 53.50 24.00 41.00

1 Drawer 47.68 21.53 5.23

9 Drawers 23.36 21.53 2.95

1 Drawer 22.36 21.53 6.00

1 Drawer 22.36 21.53 9.17

4 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters 
Capacity: 19,612 cu in.
Net Weight: 470 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 510 lbs.
D069570 Lock & Key Included
D069616 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069614 PVC Top Mat Included
D069619  Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
D069618 Side Handle
D069502 5" x 2" TPR Fixed Caster
D069503 5" x 2" TPR Swivel Caster
D069260 Corner Bumper

42” Roller Cabinet - 12 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069303

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall w/ Casters 42.00 18.00 41.00

1 Drawer 36.50 15.50 5.25

5 Drawers 22.25 15.50 2.75

4 Drawers 12.00 15.50 2.75

1 Drawer 22.25 15.50 6.00

1 Drawer 12.00 15.50 8.75

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters 
Capacity 13,378 cubic in.
Net Weight 231 lbs.
Shipping Weight 245 lbs.
D069572 Lock & Key Included
D069507 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069601 Top Mat Included
D069751 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
D069600 Side Handle
D069502 5" x 2" TPR Fixed Caster
D069503 5" x 2" TPR Swivel Caster
D069260 Corner Bumper
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Safety latches prevent
accidental drawer opening

16” Side Rider - 6 Drawers - Safety Latches

Capacity: 4,170 cubic in.
Net Weight: 77 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 84 lbs.
D069574 Lock & Key Included
D069509 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069602 Top Mat Included
D069750 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
* Can be installed on the right or left.

Part No. D069305

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 18.00 18.00 33.75

3 Drawers 10.25 15.50 2.75

3 Drawers 10.25 15.50 6.00

71” Roller Cabinet -
17 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069313

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 71.00 24.00 41.00

1 Drawer 47.68 21.53 5.23

7 Drawers 23.36 21.53 2.95

2 Drawers 22.36 21.53 6.00

1 Drawer 22.36 21.53 9.17

2 Drawers 14.80 21.53 3.22

2 Drawers 14.80 21.53 2.95

1 Drawer 14.80 21.53 6.00

1 Drawer 14.80 21.53 9.17

4 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters 
Capacity: 26,432 cu in.
Net Weight: 560 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 660 lbs.
D069570 Lock & Key Included
D069617 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069615 PVC Top Mat Included
D069619  Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
D069618 Side Handle
D069704 5" x 1-1/2" PU Fixed Caster
D069705 5" X 1-1/2" PU Swivel Caster
D069260 Corner Bumper 
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Safety latches prevent
accidental drawer opening

28” Top Chest - 8 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069302

Capacity: 5,876 cubic in.
Net Weight: 99 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 105 lbs.
D069571 Lock & Key Included
D069506 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069750 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) 
D069600 Side Handle

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 28.00 18.00 20.00

3 Drawers 6.50 15.50 2.00

4 Drawers 22.25 15.50 2.00

1 Drawer 22.25 15.50 4.00

42” Top Chest - 8 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069304

Capacity: 7,831 cubic in.
Net Weight: 129 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 139 lbs.
D069573 Lock & Key Included
D069508 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069751 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
D069600 Side Handle

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 42.00 18.00 18.00

4 Drawers 22.25 15.50 2.75

4 Drawers 12.00 15.50 2.75

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 28.00 18.00 20.00

6 Drawers 10.50 15.50 2.00

2 Drawers 22.25 15.50 2.00

1 Drawer 22.25 15.50 4.00

28” Top Chest - 9 Drawers - Safety Latches
Part No. D069308

Capacity: 4,942 cu in.
Net Weight: 103 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 108 lbs.
D069571 Lock & Key Included
D069582 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069750 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) - small drawer
D069751 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair) - big drawer
D069600 Side Handle
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52” Industrial Cart -12 Drawers
Part No. D069209

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 52.50 31.64 40.25

7 Drawers 30.12 15.67 2.95

1 Drawer 30.12 15.67 6.06

3 Drawers 24.76 15.67 2.95

1 Drawer 24.76 15.67 9.17

4 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters 
Capacity: 19,612 cu in.
Net Weight: 420 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 470 lbs.
D069572 Lock & Key Included
D069583 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069607 PVC top mat included
D069501 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
D069611 Side Handle
D069502 5" x 2" TPR Fixed Caster
D069503 5" x 2" TPR Swivel Caster

45” Industrial Cart -10 Drawers
Part No. D069210

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 45.00 29.00 40.25

6 Drawers 22.25 15.50 2.75

3 Drawers 22.25 15.50 6.00

1 Drawer 22.25 15.50 8.75

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2” casters
Capacity: 15,866 cu in.
Net Weight: 310 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 360 lbs.
D069572 Lock & Key Included
D069703 Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069702 PVC top mat included
D069501 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
D069613 Side Handle
D069502 5" x 2" TPR Fixed Caster
D069503 5" x 2" TPR Swivel Caster

Reverse side shown

Scan To
Learn More

Scan To
Learn More

Reverse side shown
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4 Drawer Utility Cart
Part No. D069104

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall w/ Casters 30 20 39.5

2 Drawers 12.25 18 3.25

2 Drawers 26 18 3.25

Side Tray 17 10 1

Incorporated power bar with 4 electrical outlets, 2 USB ports
and 1 power switch.
2 Swivel/2 Fixed 5” x 2" TPR casters 
Net Weight 104 lbs.
Shipping Weight 110 lbs.
D069570 Lock & Key Included
D069104LK Drawer Liner Kit Included
D069104BB Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)
D069104TM     MDF Top Mat
D069502    5" x 2" TPR Fixed Caster
D069503    5" x 2" TPR Swivel Caster 

2 Tray Utility Cart
Part No. D069101

2 Swivel/2 Fixed 4” x 1” casters 
Net Weight 36 lbs.
Shipping Weight 37.5 lbs.

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall w/ Casters 30 16 36

Middle Tray for D069101 (Optional)
Part No. D069103

Converts D069101 into a 3 tray utility cart
Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 30 16 3
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3 Drawer Hand Box with Ball Bearing Slides
Part No. D069001
Capacity: 1,473 cubic in.
Net Weight: 28 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 30 lbs.
D069650 Drawer liner kit
D069499 Ball Bearing Slides (Pair)

20” Hip Roof Tool Box
Part No. D069002

Capacity: 998 cubic in.
Net Weight: 9 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 10 lbs.

Tote tray included

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 20.00 10.00 12.00

1 Drawer 19.50 9.50 3.00

3 Drawers 17.00 9.00 2.00

Metal Case
Part No. D027001MC
Capacity: 1.080 cubic in.
Net Weight: 16 lbs.
Shipping Weight: 17 lbs

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 27.00 11.00 4.00

Width Depth Height

(inches) (inches) (inches)

Overall 19 7 7.5

Tote tray shown

Shown open
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Features:
• Made of strong and lightweight impact resistant polypropylene
• Water-resistant, crushproof, and dustproof construction
• Includes 4 Pick N Pluck™ foam trays and convoluted foam inside lid
• Purge valve allows airflow and pressure control in and out
• Quiet and robust 2-1/4" casters for convenient rolling
• Comfortable rubber over-molded top and side handles
• Retractable extension handle for easy transport
• Large robust jam-free latches
• Padlock eyelets for extra security
• SGS tested

Large, robust jam-free latches

Comfortable rubber over-molded 
top and side handles

Padlock eyelets for extra security

Quiet and robust 2-1/4" casters for
convenient rolling

Medium Water-Resistant Case
Part No. D105201

Holds up to 4 field technician set trays (listed on pages 18-21)
22” (w) x 14” (d) x 11.4” (h) (exterior dimensions)
Maximum weight capacity of 55 lbs.
D105201HL Handle for D105201 & D105202
D105201LC Left Caster for D105201 & D105202
D105201RC Right Caster for D105201 & D105202

Large Water-Resistant Case
Part No. D105202

Holds up to 8 field technician set trays (listed on pages 18-21)
24.6” (w) x 16.5” (d) x 13.3” (h) (exterior dimensions)
Maximum weight capacity of 66 lbs.
D105201HL Handle for D105201 & D105202
D105201LC Left Caster for D105201 & D105202
D105201RC Right Caster for D105201 & D105202

34
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3 Piece Magnetic SAE Socket Organizer Set
Part No. D029100

Set Content:

1/4” Drive SAE socket holder (holds 26 sockets) 

3/8” Drive SAE socket holder (holds 26 sockets)

1/2” Drive SAE socket holder (holds 15 sockets and 1 adapter)

3 Piece Magnetic Metric Socket Organizer Set
Part No. D029200

Set Content:

1/4” Drive Metric socket holder (holds 26 sockets) 

3/8” Drive Metric socket holder (holds 30 sockets)

1/2” Drive Metric socket holder (holds 18 sockets and 1 adapter)

1/4” Drive Magnetic SAE 
Socket Organizer
Part No. D029000
• Holds sizes: 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8",
7/16", 1/2", 9/16", & 5/8"

3/8” Drive Magnetic SAE 
Socket Organizer
Part No. D029002
• Holds sizes: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4",
13/16", 7/8", 15/16", & 1"

1/2” Drive Magnetic SAE 
Socket Organizer
Part No. D029004
• Holds sizes: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8",
15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4" & Adapter

1/4” Drive Magnetic Metric 
Socket Organizer
Part No. D029001
• Holds sizes: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10,11, 12, 13 &14mm

3/8” Drive Magnetic Metric 
Socket Organizer
Part No. D029003
• Holds sizes: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, & 20mm

1/2” Drive Magnetic Metric 
Socket Organizer
Part No. D029005
• Holds sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,
26, 27mm & Adapter
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Aluminum Magnetic Screwdriver and 
Small Tool Organizer
Part No. D029020
• Overall length: 17"
• Number of clips: 16

Aluminum Socket Rail Organizers
Number

Part No. Description of Clips Colour

D029010 1/4” Drive Rail 20 Red

D029011 3/8” Drive Rail 18 Red

D029012 1/2” Drive Rail 16 Red

D029022 3/4” Drive Rail 8 Red

Aluminum Socket Rail Organizers
Number

Part No. Description of Clips Colour

D029013 1/4” Drive Rail 20 Black

D029014 3/8” Drive Rail 18 Black

D029015 1/2” Drive Rail 16 Black

D029023 3/4” Drive Rail 8 Black

Part No. D029101
• Each set includes: 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” drive rails.

3 Piece Aluminum Socket Rail 
Organizer Set (Black)
Part No. D029202
• Each set includes: 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” drive rails.

3 Piece Aluminum Socket Rail 
Organizer Set (Red)

• Overall length: 17" • Overall length: 17"

Tools not included

Sockets not included
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Socket Organizer Trays
Dimensions

Part No. Description Holds (Length x Width x Height)

D029016 1/4" Dr. Socket Organizer Tray
Up to 26 sockets,

11" x 4" x 0.70"
5/8" or 14 mm

D029017 3/8" Dr. Socket Organizer Tray
Up to 28 sockets,

16" x 5" x 0.80"
1" or 24 mm

D029018 1/2" Dr. Socket Organizer Tray
Up to 22 sockets,

16"  x 6" x 1.25"
1-13/16" or 30 mm

Wrench Organizer Set 
Holder Dimensions

Part No. Description Holds (Length x Width x Height)

D029021
2 Piece Wrench Holder Set Each organizer holds up to 15 wrenches:

13-1/2" x 7-1/2" x 2"
(1 Black and 1 Red) 1/4"-1-1/8" and 6-28 mm

• Holds standard and deep chrome and impact sockets.

Pegboard Hooks
Part No. Description

HK01 1" Single hook

HK02 1" Double hook

HK03 4" Single hook

HK04 4" Double hook

HK05 U-Shaped hook

HK01 HK02 HK05

HK03 HK04

Strong magnetic base allows socket
organizers to be mounted on various steel
surfaces. (on 1/4" and 3/8" drive only).

• Can be used on: D069210, D069209 or D069104
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11 Piece 6 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Part No. D004000

Set Content:

11 Standard SAE Sockets: 5/32",3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”

Includes Rail.

10 Piece 6 Point Deep SAE Socket Set
Part No. D004001

Set Content:

10 Deep SAE Sockets: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”

Includes Rail.
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10 Piece 12 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Part No. D004007

Set Content:

10 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”

Includes Rail.

13 Piece 6 Point Standard Metric Socket Set
Part No. D004002

Set Content:

13 Standard Metric Sockets: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15mm

Includes Rail.
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12 Piece 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Set
Part No. D004003

Set Content:

12 Deep Metric Sockets: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

Includes Rail.

9 Piece 12 Point Standard Metric Socket Set
Part No. D004008

Set Content:

9 Standard Metric Sockets: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm

Includes Rail.
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8 Piece Standard Length Torx® Socket Set
Part No. D004009

Set Content:

8 Torx® Sockets: T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30

Includes Rail.

Part No. D004004

Set Content:

10 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”

13 Standard Metric Sockets: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15mm 

2" Extension, 6" Extension, Hand Driver, Universal Joint, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet

28 Piece 6 Point Standard SAE/Metric Socket Set

Includes Metal Case.
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25 Piece 6 Point Standard/Deep SAE Socket Set
Part No. D004005

Set Content:

10 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”

10 Deep SAE Sockets: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”

2" Extension, 6" Extension, Hand Driver, Universal Joint, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet

47 Piece 6 Point Standard/Deep SAE/Metric Socket Set
Part No. D004006

Set Content:

10 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”

10 Deep SAE Sockets: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”

12 Standard Metric Sockets: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

10 Deep Metric Sockets: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm

2" Extension, 6" Extension, Hand Driver, Universal Joint, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet

Includes Metal Case.

Includes Blow Mold Case.
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89 Piece 1/4'', 3/8'' & 1/2'' Drive Socket Set
Part No. D106001

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Set Content:

1/4" Drive:

10 Standard SAE Sockets 6 Point: 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2"

12 Standard Metric Sockets 6 Point: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm

4 Deep SAE Sockets 6 Point: 3/16”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”

9 Standard SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2"

3/8" Drive:

8 SAE Sockets 6 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”

9 Metric Sockets 6 Point: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19 mm

8 SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4", 13/16”

10 Metric Sockets 12 Point: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 mm

4 Deep SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”

1/2" Drive:

7 Standard SAE Sockets 12 Point: 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4", 13/16”, 7/8”

Chrome Ratchets:

1/4", 3/8”, 1/2" Drive

2 Spark Plug Sockets 3/8” Drive:

5/8” & 13/16”

Extensions:

1/4" Drive 4”, 3/8” Drive 3” & 1/2” Drive 5”

Mirror chrome finish for excellent corrosion

resistance. Interior protected against rust.

Laser-etched markings for improved 

identification. Knurl for improved grip.
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Chrome Extensions

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D001002 2.00 0.05 

D001004 4.00 0.10 

D001006 6.00 0.15 

Hand Driver

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D001101 6.00 0.23 

Bit Holder

Length Hex Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D001201 1.00 1/4 1/4 0.03  

Sliding T-Handle

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D001500 4.49 0.09 

Universal Joint

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D001601 1.46 0.05 

Flex Handle

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D001800 6.00 0.25 
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SAE Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

5/32" D003303 0.98 0.46 0.27 0.45 0.02

3/16" D003304 D003404 0.98 0.46 0.31 0.45 0.02

7/32" D003306 D003406 0.98 0.46 0.33 0.45 0.02

1/4" D003308 D003408 0.98 0.46 0.37 0.45 0.03

9/32" D003309 D003409 0.98 0.46 0.42 0.45 0.03

5/16" D003310 D003410 0.98 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.03

11/32" D003311 D003411 0.98 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.03

3/8" D003312 D003412 0.98 0.54 0.54 0.00 0.03

7/16" D003314 D003414 0.98 0.62 0.62 0.00 0.05

1/2" D003316 D003416 0.98 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.07

9/16" D003318 D003418 0.98 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.08

SAE Deep Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

3/16" D003504 1.97 0.46 0.31 1.10 0.04

7/32" D003506 1.97 0.46 0.33 1.10 0.04

1/4" D003508 1.97 0.46 0.37 1.10 0.04

9/32" D003509 1.97 0.46 0.42 1.10 0.05

5/16" D003510 1.97 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.06

11/32" D003511 1.97 0.51 0.51 0.00 0.06

3/8" D003512 1.97 0.57 0.57 0.00 0.07

7/16" D003514 1.97 0.62 0.62 0.00 0.09

1/2" D003516 1.97 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.09

9/16" D003518 1.97 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.11

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Metric Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

4 mm D003004 D003104 0.98 0.46 0.27 0.45 0.02

4.5 mm D003045 0.98 0.46 0.29 0.45 0.02

5 mm D003005 D003105 0.98 0.46 0.31 0.45 0.02

5.5 mm D003055 0.98 0.46 0.34 0.45 0.02

6 mm D003006 D003106 0.98 0.46 0.37 0.45 0.02

7 mm D003007 D003107 0.98 0.46 0.43 0.45 0.03

8 mm D003008 D003108 0.98 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.03

9 mm D003009 D003109 0.98 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.03

10 mm D003010 D003110 0.98 0.54 0.54 0.00 0.03

11 mm D003011 D003111 0.98 0.62 0.62 0.00 0.04

12 mm D003012 D003112 0.98 0.66 0.66 0.00 0.05

13 mm D003013 0.98 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.05

14 mm D003014 0.98 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.08

15 mm D003015 0.98 0.82 0.82 0.00 0.10

Metric Deep Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

4 mm D003204 1.97 0.46 0.27 1.10 0.03

5 mm D003205 1.97 0.46 0.31 1.10 0.04

5.5 mm D003255 1.97 0.46 0.34 1.10 0.04

6 mm D003206 1.97 0.46 0.37 1.10 0.04

7 mm D003207 1.97 0.46 0.43 1.10 0.05

8 mm D003208 1.97 0.46 0.46 0.00 0.06

9 mm D003209 1.97 0.51 0.51 0.00 0.06

10 mm D003210 1.97 0.57 0.57 0.00 0.07

11 mm D003211 1.97 0.62 0.62 0.00 0.09

12 mm D003212 1.97 0.66 0.66 0.00 0.09

13 mm D003213 1.97 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.11

14 mm D003214 1.97 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.12

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Torx® Head Sockets-Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

T8 D002308 1.46 0.71 0.46 0.03

T9 D002309 1.46 0.71 0.46 0.03

T10 D002310 1.46 0.71 0.46 0.03

T15 D002315 1.46 0.71 0.46 0.03

T20 D002320 1.46 0.71 0.46 0.03

T25 D002325 1.46 0.71 0.46 0.03

T27 D002327 1.46 0.71 0.46 0.03

T30 D002330 1.46 0.71 0.46 0.03

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards



Hand SocketsHand Sockets

49

13 Piece 6 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Part No. D010000

Set Content:

13 Standard SAE Sockets: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

Includes Rail.

13 Piece 6 Point Deep SAE Socket Set
Part No. D010001

Set Content:

13 Standard SAE Sockets: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

Includes Rail.
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13 Piece 12 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Part No. D010002

Set Content:

13 Standard SAE Sockets: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

Includes Rail.

13 Piece 12 Point Deep SAE Socket Set
Part No. D010003

Set Content:

13 Standard SAE Sockets: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

Includes Rail.
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14 Piece 6 Point Standard Metric Socket Set
Part No. D010004

Set Content:

14 Standard Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Includes Rail.

14 Piece 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Set
Part No. D010005

Set Content:

14 Deep Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Includes Rail.
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14 Piece 12 Point Standard Metric Socket Set
Part No. D010006

Set Content:

14 Standard Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Includes Rail.

14 Piece 12 Point Deep Metric Socket Set
Part No. D010007

Set Content:

14 Deep Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Includes Rail.
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7 Piece Long SAE Hex Socket Set
Part No. D010015

Set Content:

7 Long SAE Hex Sockets: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

Includes Rail.

7 Piece Standard Length SAE Hex Socket Set
Part No. D010014

Set Content:

7 SAE Hex Sockets: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

Includes Rail.
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7 Piece Long SAE Ball Nose Hex Socket Set
Part No. D010024

Set Content:

7 SAE Long Ball Nose Hex Sockets: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

Includes Rail.

7 Piece Standard Length Metric Hex Socket Set
Part No. D010016

Set Content:

7 Metric Hex Sockets: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm

Includes Rail.
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7 Piece Long Metric Hex Socket Set
Part No. D010017

Set Content:

7 Long Metric Hex Sockets: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm

Includes Rail.

7 Piece Long Metric Ball Nose Hex Socket Set
Part No. D010025

Set Content:

7 Metric Long Ball Nose Hex Sockets: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm

Includes Rail.
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9 Piece Standard Length Torx® Socket Set
Part No. D010018

Set Content:

9 Torx® Sockets: T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55

Includes Rail.

9 Piece Long Torx® Socket Set
Part No. D010019

Set Content:

9 Long Torx® Sockets: T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55

Includes Rail.
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10 Piece Metric Flex Head Crow Foot Socket Set
Part No. D010028

Set Content:

10 Metric Flex Head Crow Foot Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

Includes Rail.

7 Piece SAE Flex Head Crow Foot Socket Set
Part No. D010029

Set Content:

7 SAE Flex Head Crow Foot Sockets: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4"

Includes Rail.

Crow foot sockets for hard-

to-reach nuts and bolts

200 degree swivel head for

improved access in tight spots

Ideal for hydraulic, fuel, air

and brake line applications
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7 Piece 6 Point SAE U-Joint Socket Set
Part No. D010026

Set Content:

7 U-Joint Sockets: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4"

Includes Rail.

10 Piece 6 Point Metric U-Joint Socket Set
Part No. D010027

Set Content:

10 Metric U-Joint Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm

Includes Rail.
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16 Piece 6 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Part No. D010008

Set Content:

11 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

3" Extension, 6" Extension, Universal Joint, 8" Flex Handle, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet

27 Piece 6 Point Standard/Deep SAE Socket Set
Part No. D010009

Set Content:

11 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

11 Deep SAE Sockets: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

3” Extension, 6" Extension, Universal Joint, 8" Flex Handle, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet

Includes Metal Case.

Includes Metal Case.
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20 Piece 6 Point Standard Metric Socket Set
Part No. D010010

Set Content:

15 Standard Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20mm

3” Extension, 6" Extension, Universal Joint, 8" Flex Handle, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet

35 Piece 6 Point Standard/Deep Metric Socket Set
Part No. D010011

Set Content:

15 Standard Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20mm

15 Deep Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20mm

3” Extension, 6" Extension, Universal Joint, 8" Flex Handle, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet

Includes Metal Case.

Includes Metal Case.
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60 Piece 6 Point Standard/Deep SAE/Metric Socket Set
Part No. D010012

57 Piece 12 Point Standard/Deep SAE/Metric Socket Set
Part No. D010013

Set Content:

12 Standard SAE Sockets: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4’, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

12 Deep SAE Sockets: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4’, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

14 Standard Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

14 Deep Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

3” Extension, 6" Extension, Universal Joint, 8" Flex Handle, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Set Content:

13 Standard SAE Sockets: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4’, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

13 Deep SAE Sockets: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4’, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

14 Standard Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

15 Deep Metric Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20mm

3” Extension, 6" Extension, Universal Joint, 8" Flex Handle, 45 Tooth Chrome Ratchet
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89 Piece 1/4'', 3/8'' & 1/2'' Drive Socket Set
Part No. D106001

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Set Content:

1/4" Drive:

10 Standard SAE Sockets 6 Point: 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2"

12 Standard Metric Sockets 6 Point: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm

4 Deep SAE Sockets 6 Point: 3/16”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”

9 Standard SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2"

3/8" Drive:

8 SAE Sockets 6 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”

9 Metric Sockets 6 Point: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19 mm

8 SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4", 13/16”

10 Metric Sockets 12 Point: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 mm

4 Deep SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”

1/2" Drive:

7 Standard SAE Sockets 12 Point: 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4", 13/16”, 7/8”

Chrome Ratchets:

1/4", 3/8”, 1/2" Drive

2 Spark Plug Sockets 3/8” Drive:

5/8” & 13/16”

Extensions:

1/4" Drive 4”, 3/8” Drive 3” & 1/2” Drive 5”
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Quick Release Ratchet-Chrome Handle

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005301 7.60 1.46 45

Quick Release Ratchet-Comfort Handle

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005306 9.00 0.85 72

Flex Head Ratchet

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005308 11.75 0.85 48

Stubby Ratchet 

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005307 4.75 0.44 48

High-Tooth, Low Profile Ratchet

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005309 7.00 0.55 108

3 Piece Socket Driver Adapter Set
Part No. D112000

Set Content:

D112001 1/4" Socket Adapter

D112002 3/8" Socket Adapter

D112003 1/2" Socket Adapter

Socket Adapter

D112002 1/4 3/8 0.10D1

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

Hex Male Square Male

2.50 

(inches)

Length Weight
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Spark Plug Sockets

Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005401 5/8 2.48 0.21 

D005402 13/16 2.48 0.28 

Adapters

Length Female Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005701 1.38 3/8 1/4 0.07 

D005702 1.81 3/8 1/2 0.10 

Sliding T-Handle

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005500 6.46 0.09 

Universal Joint

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005601 1.81 0.13 

Flex Handle

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005800 7.87 0.47 

Chrome Extensions

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D005003 3.00 0.17 

D005006 6.00 0.30

D005010 10.00 0.54 
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SAE Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

1/4" D008308 D009408 1.10 0.66 0.39 0.47 0.05

5/16" D008310 D009410 1.10 0.66 0.47 0.47 0.05

3/8" D008312 D009412 1.10 0.66 0.54 0.47 0.06

7/16" D008314 D009414 1.10 0.66 0.63 0.47 0.06

1/2" D008316 D009416 1.10 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.07

9/16" D008318 D009418 1.10 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.08

5/8" D008320 D009420 1.10 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.10

11/16" D008322 D009422 1.18 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.10

3/4" D008324 D009424 1.18 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.12

13/16" D008326 D009426 1.18 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.16

7/8" D008328 D009428 1.18 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.16

15/16" D008330 D009430 1.18 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.19

1" D008332 D009432 1.18 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.21

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

1/4" D008508 D009608 2.48 0.66 0.39 1.50 0.09

5/16" D008510 D009610 2.48 0.66 0.47 1.50 0.10

3/8" D008512 D009612 2.48 0.66 0.54 1.50 0.11

7/16" D008514 D009614 2.48 0.66 0.63 1.50 0.11

1/2" D008516 D009616 2.48 0.74 0.74 0.00 0.11

9/16" D008518 D009618 2.48 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.16

5/8" D008520 D009620 2.48 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.19

11/16" D008522 D009622 2.48 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.23

3/4" D008524 D009624 2.48 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.27

13/16" D008526 D009626 2.48 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.43

7/8" D008528 D009628 2.48 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.49

15/16" D008530 D009630 2.48 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.54

1" D008532 D009632 2.48 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.57

SAE Deep Chrome Sockets

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Metric Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

6 mm D008006 D009106 1.10 0.66 0.39 0.47 0.05

7 mm D008007 D009107 1.10 0.66 0.43 0.47 0.05

8 mm D008008 D009108 1.10 0.66 0.47 0.47 0.05

9 mm D008009 D009109 1.10 0.66 0.52 0.47 0.05

10 mm D008010 D009110 1.10 0.66 0.58 0.47 0.05

11 mm D008011 D009111 1.10 0.66 0.62 0.47 0.06

12 mm D008012 D009112 1.10 0.66 0.66 0.00 0.06

13 mm D008013 D009113 1.10 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.06

14 mm D008014 D009114 1.10 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.08

15 mm D008015 D009115 1.10 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.10

16 mm D008016 D009116 1.10 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.10

17 mm D008017 D009117 1.18 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.10

18 mm D008018 D009118 1.18 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.10

19 mm D008019 D009119 1.18 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.12

20 mm D008020 D009120 1.18 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.15

21 mm D008021 D009121 1.18 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.15

22 mm D008022 D009122 1.18 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.16

23 mm D008023 D009123 1.18 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.16

24 mm D008024 1.18 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.17

Metric Deep Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

6 mm D008206 D009706 2.48 0.66 0.39 1.50 0.09

7 mm D008207 D009707 2.48 0.66 0.43 1.50 0.09

8 mm D008208 D009708 2.48 0.66 0.47 1.50 0.09

9 mm D008209 D009709 2.48 0.66 0.52 1.50 0.10

10 mm D008210 D009710 2.48 0.66 0.58 1.50 0.10

11 mm D008211 D009711 2.48 0.66 0.62 1.50 0.11

12 mm D008212 D009712 2.48 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.11

13 mm D008213 D009713 2.48 0.74 0.74 0.00 0.13

14 mm D008214 D009714 2.48 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.16

15 mm D008215 D009715 2.48 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.18

16 mm D008216 D009716 2.48 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.20

17 mm D008217 D009717 2.48 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.23

18 mm D008218 D009718 2.48 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.25

19 mm D008219 D009719 2.48 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.27

20 mm D008220 2.48 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.33

21 mm D008221 2.48 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.34

22 mm D008222 2.48 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.37

23 mm D008223 2.48 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.38

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Hex Head Sockets SAE-Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

1/8" D006052 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

5/32" D006053 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

3/16" D006054 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

7/32" D006056 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.10

1/4" D006058 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.10

5/16" D006060 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.10

3/8" D006062 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.13

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

1/8" D006452 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

5/32" D006453 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

3/16" D006454 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

7/32" D006456 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

1/4" D006458 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

5/16" D006460 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

3/8" D006462 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.26

Hex Head Sockets SAE-Long

Hex Head Ball Nose Sockets SAE-Long

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

1/8" D006952 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

5/32" D006953 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

3/16" D006954 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

7/32" D006956 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

1/4" D006958 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

5/16" D006960 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

3/8" D006962 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.26

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Hex Head Sockets Metric-Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

4 mm D006004 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

5 mm D006005 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

6 mm D006006 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.10

7 mm D006007 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.10

8 mm D006008 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.10

9 mm D006009 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

10 mm D006010 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.13

Hex Head Sockets Metric-Long

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

4 mm D006404 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

5 mm D006405 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

6 mm D006406 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

7 mm D006407 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

8 mm D006408 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

9 mm D006409 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

10 mm D006410 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.26

Hex Head Ball Nose Sockets Metric-Long

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

4 mm D006904 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

5 mm D006905 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

6 mm D006906 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

7 mm D006907 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

8 mm D006908 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

9 mm D006909 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

10 mm D006910 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.26

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

SL5 D006105 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

SL6 D006106 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

SL7 D006107 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

SL8 D006108 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

Slotted Head Sockets-Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

PH1 D006201 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

PH2 D006202 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

PH3 D006203 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

PH4 D006204 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.09

Phillips® Head Sockets-Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

T15 D006315 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

T20 D006320 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

T25 D006325 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

T27 D006327 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

T30 D006330 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

T40 D006340 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

T45 D006345 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

T50 D006350 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

T55 D006355 1.89 0.87 0.70 0.11

Torx® Head Sockets-Regular Length

Torx® Head Sockets-Long

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

T15 D006715 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

T20 D006720 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

T25 D006725 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

T27 D006727 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

T30 D006730 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

T40 D006740 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.17

T45 D006745 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.20

T50 D006750 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.20

T55 D006755 3.62 2.60 0.70 0.20

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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SAE Flex Head Crow Foot Sockets

Overall Drive End Net

Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

3/8" D008642 1.93 0.75 0.10

7/16" D008644 2.09 0.75 0.12

1/2" D008646 2.09 0.75 0.12

9/16" D008648 2.36 0.75 0.17

5/8" D008650 2.89 0.98 0.33

11/16" D008652 2.89 0.98 0.32

3/4" D008654 2.89 0.98 0.32

Metric Flex Head Crow Foot Sockets

Overall Drive End Net

Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

10 mm D008760 1.93 0.75 0.10

11 mm D008761 2.09 0.75 0.12

12 mm D008762 2.09 0.75 0.12

13 mm D008763 2.36 0.75 0.17

14 mm D008764 2.36 0.75 0.17

15 mm D008765 2.36 0.75 0.16

16 mm D008766 2.89 0.98 0.33

17 mm D008767 2.89 0.98 0.33

18 mm D008768 2.89 0.98 0.32

19 mm D008769 2.89 0.98 0.31

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

SAE U-Joint Sockets

Overall Drive End Net

Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

3/8" D008612 1.73 0.75 0.12

7/16" D008614 1.81 0.75 0.12

1/2" D008616 1.93 0.75 0.13

9/16" D008618 1.93 0.75 0.13

5/8" D008620 1.93 0.75 0.14

11/16" D008622 1.93 0.75 0.16

3/4" D008624 2.01 0.75 0.16

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Metric U-Joint Sockets

Overall Drive End Net

Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

10 mm D008710 1.73 0.75 0.12

11 mm D008711 1.81 0.75 0.12

12 mm D008712 1.81 0.75 0.13

13 mm D008713 1.93 0.75 0.13

14 mm D008714 1.93 0.75 0.13

15 mm D008715 1.93 0.75 0.14

16 mm D008716 1.93 0.75 0.14

17 mm D008717 1.93 0.75 0.16

18 mm D008718 2.01 0.75 0.16

19 mm D008719 2.01 0.75 0.16

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Impact Extensions

Drive Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005053 3/8 3 0.15

D005056 3/8 6 0.30

D012055 1/2 5 0.50

D012060 1/2 10 0.95

D019056 3/4 6 1.60

D019060 3/4 10 2.50

D025807 1 7 3.20

D025810 1 10 4.37

D025813 1 13 5.54

Impact Universal Joints

Drive Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D008660 3/8 1.97 0.20 

D016660 1/2 2.59 0.35

D022660 3/4 3.62 1.15 

Impact Adapters

Length Female Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005710 1.45 3/8 1/2 0.15

D012710 1.50 1/2 3/8 0.15

D012711 1.89 1/2 3/4 0.35

D019710 2.21 3/4 1/2 0.65

D025820 2.10 1 3/4 1.26

D025824 1.70 3/4 1 0.99

D012055

D025807

D025820

D012711

71



Impact SocketsImpact Sockets

72

8 Piece  6 Point Standard SAE Impact Socket Set
Part No. D010020

Set Content:

8 Standard SAE Impact Sockets: 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4"

Includes Rail.

8 Piece 6 Point Deep SAE Impact Socket Set
Part No. D010021

Set Content:

8 Deep SAE Impact Sockets: 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”

Includes Rail.
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12 Piece 6 Point Standard Metric Impact Socket Set
Part No. D010022

Set Content:

12 Standard Metric Impact Sockets: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Includes Rail.

12 Piece 6 Point Deep Metric Impact Socket Set
Part No. D010023

Set Content:

12 Deep Metric Impact Sockets: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Includes Rail.
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SAE Standard Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

5/16" D007310 1.12 0.74 0.49 0.47 0.08

3/8" D007312 1.12 0.74 0.54 0.47 0.08

7/16" D007314 1.18 0.74 0.58 0.47 0.09

1/2" D007316 1.18 0.74 0.67 0.47 0.09

9/16" D007318 1.18 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.09

5/8" D007320 1.18 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.15

11/16" D007322 1.24 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.15

3/4" D007324 1.24 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.17

SAE Deep Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

5/16" D007510 2.48 0.74 0.49 0.51 0.21

3/8" D007512 2.48 0.74 0.54 0.51 0.21

7/16" D007514 2.48 0.74 0.58 0.51 0.21

1/2" D007516 2.48 0.74 0.67 0.51 0.21

9/16" D007518 2.48 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.22

5/8" D007520 2.48 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.29

11/16" D007522 2.48 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.29

3/4" D007524 2.48 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.32

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Metric Standard Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

8 mm D007008 1.12 0.74 0.49 0.47 0.08

9 mm D007009 1.12 0.74 0.55 0.47 0.08

10 mm D007010 1.12 0.74 0.59 0.47 0.08

11 mm D007011 1.12 0.74 0.67 0.47 0.09

12 mm D007012 1.12 0.74 0.74 0.00 0.09

13 mm D007013 1.12 0.74 0.74 0.00 0.09

14 mm D007014 1.12 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.09

15 mm D007015 1.12 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.11

16 mm D007016 1.12 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.15

17 mm D007017 1.12 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.15

18 mm D007018 1.12 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.15

19 mm D007019 1.12 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.17

Metric Deep Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

8 mm D007208 2.48 0.74 0.49 0.51 0.21

9 mm D007209 2.48 0.74 0.55 0.51 0.21

10 mm D007210 2.48 0.74 0.59 0.51 0.21

11 mm D007211 2.48 0.74 0.67 0.51 0.21

12 mm D007212 2.48 0.74 0.74 0.00 0.21

13 mm D007213 2.48 0.74 0.74 0.00 0.21

14 mm D007214 2.48 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.22

15 mm D007215 2.48 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.24

16 mm D007216 2.48 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.29

17 mm D007217 2.48 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.29

18 mm D007218 2.48 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.32

19 mm D007219 2.48 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.32

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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16 Piece 6 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018000

Set Content:

16 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16",

1-1/4", 1-5/16"

Includes Rail.

16 Piece 6 Point Deep SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018001

Set Content:

16 Deep SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16",

1-1/4", 1-5/16"

Includes Rail.
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16 Piece 12 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018002

Set Content:

16 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16",

1-1/4", 1-5/16"

Includes Rail.

16 Piece 12 Point Deep SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018003

Set Content:

16 Deep SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16",

1-1/4", 1-5/16"

Includes Rail.
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19 Piece 6 Point Standard Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018004

Set Content:

19 Standard Metric Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28mm

Includes Rail.

19 Piece 6 Point Deep Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018005

Set Content:

19 Deep Metric Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28mm

Includes Rail.
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19 Piece 12 Point Standard Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018006

Set Content:

19 Standard Metric Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28mm

Includes Rail.

18 Piece 12 Point Deep Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018007

Set Content:

18 Deep Metric Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27mm

Includes Rail.
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8 Piece Standard Length SAE Hex Socket Set
Part No. D018018

Set Content:

8 SAE Hex Sockets: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 3/4"

Includes Rail.

8 Piece Long SAE Hex Socket Set
Part No. D018019

Set Content:

8 SAE Long Hex Sockets: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 3/4"

Includes Rail.
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7 Piece Standard Length Metric Hex Socket Set
Part No. D018014

Set Content:

7 Metric Hex Sockets: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17, 19mm

Includes Rail.

7 Piece Long Metric Hex Socket Set
Part No. D018015

Set Content:

7 Long Metric Hex Sockets: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17, 19mm

Includes Rail.
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7 Piece Standard Length Torx® Socket Set
Part No. D018016

Set Content:

7 Torx® Sockets: T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50

Includes Rail.

7 Piece Long Torx® Socket Set
Part No. D018017

Set Content:

7 Long Torx® Sockets: T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50

Includes Rail.
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22 Piece 6 Point Standard SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018008

Set Content:

16 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16",

1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

5" Extension, 10" Extension, 45 Tooth Ratchet, Universal Joint, Flex Handle, T-Handle

25 Piece 6 Point Standard Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018009

Includes Metal Case.

Includes Metal Case.

Set Content:

19 Standard Metric Sockets: 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28mm

5" Extension, 10" Extension, 45 Tooth Ratchet, Universal Joint, Flex Handle, T-Handle



Hand SocketsHand Sockets

84

38 Piece 6 Point Standard/Deep SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018012

43 Piece 6 Point Standard/Deep Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018013

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Set Content:

16 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16",

1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

16 Deep SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16",

1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

5" Extension, 10" Extension, 45 Tooth Ratchet, Universal Joint, Flex Handle, T-Handle

Set Content:

19 Standard Metric Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28mm

18 Deep Metric Sockets: 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28mm

5" Extension, 10" Extension, 45 Tooth Ratchet, Universal Joint, Flex Handle, T-Handle
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41 Piece 6 Point Standard SAE/Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018010

41 Piece 12 Point Standard SAE/Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018011

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Set Content:

16 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16",

1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16"

19 Standard Metric Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28mm

5" Extension, 10" Extension, 45 Tooth Ratchet, Universal Joint, Flex Handle, T-Handle

Set Content:

16 Standard SAE Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16",

1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", c1-1/4", 1-5/16"

19 Standard Metric Sockets: 10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28mm

5" Extension, 10" Extension, 45 Tooth Ratchet, Universal Joint, Flex Handle, T-Handle
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89 Piece 1/4'', 3/8'' & 1/2'' Drive Socket Set
Part No. D106001

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Set Content:

1/4" Drive:

10 Standard SAE Sockets 6 Point: 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2"

12 Standard Metric Sockets 6 Point: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm

4 Deep SAE Sockets 6 Point: 3/16”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”

9 Standard SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4", 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2"

3/8" Drive:

8 SAE Sockets 6 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”

9 Metric Sockets 6 Point: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19 mm

8 SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4", 13/16”

10 Metric Sockets 12 Point: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 mm

4 Deep SAE Sockets 12 Point: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2", 9/16”

1/2" Drive:

7 Standard SAE Sockets 12 Point: 1/2", 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4", 13/16”, 7/8”

Chrome Ratchets:

1/4", 3/8”, 1/2" Drive

2 Spark Plug Sockets 3/8” Drive:

5/8” & 13/16”

Extensions:

1/4" Drive 4”, 3/8” Drive 3” & 1/2” Drive 5”

86

Mirror chrome finish for excellent corrosion

resistance. Interior protected against rust.

Laser-etched markings for improved 

identification. Knurl for improved grip.
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Chrome Extensions

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012005 5.00 0.50 

D012010 10.00 0.97 

Chrome Extensions with Quick Release

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012025 5.00 0.50

D012030 10.00 0.94

Quick Release Ratchet-Chrome Handle

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012301 9.33 1.46 45

Flex Head Ratchet

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012308 17.75 2.12 48

Flex Handles

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012800 14.96 1.41 

D012803 26.25 3.20

D012800

D012803

High-Tooth, Low Profile Ratchet

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012309 10.00 1.03 108
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Adapters

Length Female Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012701 1.42 1/2” 3/8” 0.15

D019401 1.85 1/2” 3/4” 0.35

Socket Adapter

Universal Joint

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012600 2.76 0.33 

Sliding T-Handle

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D012500 9.75 0.15 

3 Piece Socket Driver Adapter Set
Part No. D112000

Set Content:

D112001 1/4" Socket Adapter

D112002 3/8" Socket Adapter

D112003 1/2" Socket Adapter

D112003 1/4 1/2 0.10D1

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

Hex Male Square Male

3.00 

(inches)

Length Weight
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SAE Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

3/8" D016312 D015412 1.50 0.86 0.57 0.67 0.12

7/16" D016314 D015414 1.50 0.86 0.67 0.67 0.12

1/2" D016316 D015416 1.50 0.86 0.73 0.67 0.12

9/16" D016318 D015418 1.50 0.86 0.81 0.67 0.12

5/8" D016320 D015420 1.50 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.13

11/16" D016322 D015422 1.50 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.14

3/4" D016324 D015424 1.50 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.15

13/16" D016326 D015426 1.50 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.17

7/8" D016328 D015428 1.50 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.21

15/16" D016330 D015430 1.57 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.24

1" D016332 D015432 1.65 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.31

1-1/16" D016334 D015434 1.65 1.41 1.41 0.00 0.32

1-1/8" D016336 D015436 1.69 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.32

1-3/16" D016338 D015438 1.73 1.57 1.57 0.00 0.37

1-1/4" D016340 D015440 1.73 1.65 1.65 0.00 0.41

1-5/16" D016342 D015442 1.73 1.72 1.72 0.00 0.43

SAE Deep Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

3/8" D016512 D015612 3.03 0.86 0.52 1.81 0.17

7/16" D016514 D015614 3.03 0.86 0.57 1.81 0.17

1/2" D016516 D015616 3.03 0.86 0.67 1.81 0.18

9/16" D016518 D015618 3.03 0.86 0.73 1.81 0.21

5/8" D016520 D015620 3.03 0.86 0.81 1.81 0.23

11/16" D016522 D015622 3.03 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.27

3/4" D016524 D015624 3.03 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.29

13/16" D016526 D015626 3.03 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.36

7/8" D016528 D015628 3.03 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.46

15/16" D016530 D015630 3.03 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.49

1" D016532 D015632 3.03 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.54

1-1/16" D016534 D015634 3.03 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.56

1-1/8" D016536 D015636 3.03 1.41 1.41 0.00 0.65

1-3/16" D016538 D015638 3.03 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.73

1-1/4" D016540 D015640 3.03 1.65 1.65 0.00 0.93

1-5/16" D016542 D015642 3.03 1.72 1.72 0.00 0.99

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Metric Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

10 mm D016010 D015110 1.50 0.86 0.59 0.67 0.11

11 mm D016011 D015111 1.50 0.86 0.64 0.67 0.11

12 mm D016012 D015112 1.50 0.86 0.69 0.67 0.12

13 mm D016013 D015113 1.50 0.86 0.74 0.67 0.12

14 mm D016014 D015114 1.50 0.86 0.80 0.67 0.12

15 mm D016015 D015115 1.50 0.86 0.83 0.67 0.12

16 mm D016016 D015116 1.50 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.13

17 mm D016017 D015117 1.50 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.14

18 mm D016018 D015118 1.50 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.17

19 mm D016019 D015119 1.50 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.17

20 mm D016020 D015120 1.50 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.18

21 mm D016021 D015121 1.50 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.21

22 mm D016022 D015122 1.50 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.21

23 mm D016023 D015123 1.57 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.26

24 mm D016024 D015124 1.57 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.26

25 mm D016025 D015125 1.57 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.26

26 mm D016026 D015126 1.65 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.30

27 mm D016027 D015127 1.65 1.41 1.41 0.00 0.32

28 mm D016028 D015128 1.69 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.36

29 mm D016029 1.69 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.36

30 mm D016030 D015130 1.73 1.57 1.57 0.00 0.38

31 mm D016031 1.73 1.57 1.57 0.00 0.38

32 mm D016032 D015132 1.73 1.65 1.65 0.00 0.39

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End End Length Weight

Size Part No. Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

10 mm D016210 D015710 3.03 0.86 0.59 1.81 0.17

11 mm D016211 D015711 3.03 0.86 0.64 1.81 0.18

12 mm D016212 D015712 3.03 0.86 0.69 1.81 0.19

13 mm D016213 D015713 3.03 0.86 0.74 1.81 0.21

14 mm D016214 D015714 3.03 0.86 0.80 1.81 0.23

15 mm D016215 D015715 3.03 0.86 0.83 1.81 0.24

16 mm D016216 D015716 3.03 0.86 0.86 0.00 0.27

17 mm D016217 D015717 3.03 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.29

18 mm D016218 D015718 3.03 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.35

19 mm D016219 D015719 3.03 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.36

20 mm D016220 D015720 3.03 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.38

21 mm D016221 D015721 3.03 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.46

22 mm D016222 D015722 3.03 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.49

23 mm D016223 D015723 3.03 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.52

24 mm D016224 D015724 3.03 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.54

25 mm D016225 D015725 3.03 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.56

26 mm D016226 D015726 3.03 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.64

27 mm D016227 D015727 3.03 1.41 1.41 0.00 0.65

28 mm D016228 3.03 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.70

29 mm D016229 3.03 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.73

30 mm D016230 3.03 1.57 1.57 0.00 0.78

31 mm D016231 3.03 1.57 1.57 0.00 0.85

32 mm D016232 3.03 1.65 1.65 0.00 0.93

Metric Deep Chrome Sockets

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Hex Head Sockets SAE-Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

1/4" D013058 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.14

5/16" D013060 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.15

3/8" D013062 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.18

7/16" D013064 2.44 0.94 0.94 0.23

1/2" D013066 2.44 0.94 0.94 0.33

9/16" D013068 2.44 0.94 0.94 0.33

5/8" D013070 2.44 0.94 1.02 0.40

3/4" D013074 2.44 0.94 1.02 0.52

Hex Head Sockets SAE-Long

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

1/4" D013458 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.17

5/16" D013460 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.19

3/8" D013462 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.24

7/16" D013464 3.94 2.44 0.94 0.32

1/2" D013466 3.94 2.44 0.94 0.43

9/16" D013468 3.94 2.44 0.94 0.43

5/8" D013470 3.94 2.44 1.02 0.60

3/4" D013474 3.94 2.44 1.02 0.73

Hex Head Sockets Metric-Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

6 mm D013006 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.14

8 mm D013008 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.15

10 mm D013010 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.18

12 mm D013012 2.44 0.94 0.94 0.23

14 mm D013014 2.44 0.94 0.94 0.33

17 mm D013017 2.44 0.94 1.02 0.43

19 mm D013019 2.44 0.94 1.02 0.52

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Hex Head Sockets Metric-Long

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

6 mm D013406 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.17

8 mm D013408 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.19

10 mm D013410 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.24

12 mm D013412 3.94 2.44 0.94 0.32

14 mm D013414 3.94 2.44 0.94 0.43

17 mm D013417 3.94 2.44 1.02 0.60

19 mm D013419 3.94 2.44 1.02 0.73

Torx® Head Sockets-Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

T20 D013320 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.14

T25 D013325 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.14

T27 D013327 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.14

T30 D013330 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.14

T40 D013340 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.14

T45 D013345 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.15

T50 D013350 2.44 0.94 0.86 0.15

Torx® Head Sockets-Long

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

T20 D013720 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.20

T25 D013725 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.20

T27 D013727 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.22

T30 D013730 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.22

T40 D013740 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.22

T45 D013745 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.25

T50 D013750 3.94 2.44 0.86 0.25

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Impact Extensions

Drive Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005053 3/8 3 0.15

D005056 3/8 6 0.30

D012055 1/2 5 0.50

D012060 1/2 10 0.95

D019056 3/4 6 1.60

D019060 3/4 10 2.50

D025807 1 7 3.20

D025810 1 10 4.37

D025813 1 13 5.54

Impact Universal Joints

Drive Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D008660 3/8 1.97 0.20 

D016660 1/2 2.59 0.35

D022660 3/4 3.62 1.15 

Impact Adapters

Length Female Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005710 1.45 3/8 1/2 0.15

D012710 1.50 1/2 3/8 0.15

D012711 1.89 1/2 3/4 0.35

D019710 2.21 3/4 1/2 0.65

D025820 2.10 1 3/4 1.26

D025824 1.70 3/4 1 0.99

D012055

D025807

D025820

D012711
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19 Piece 6 Point Standard Impact SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018024

Set Content:

19 Standard SAE Impact Sockets: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8",

15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16", 1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2" Includes Blow Mold Case.

13 Piece 6 Point Deep Impact SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018021

Set Content:

13 Deep SAE Impact Sockets: 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4"

Includes Rail.
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19 Piece 6 Point Deep Impact SAE Socket Set
Part No. D018026

Set Content:

19 Piece Deep SAE Impact Sockets: 3/8", 716", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8",

15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16", 1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2"
Includes Blow Mold Case.

14 Piece 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018023

Set Content:

14 Standard Metric Impact Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23mm

Includes Rail.
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14 Piece 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket Set
Part No. D018022

Set Content:

14 Deep Metric Impact Sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23mm

Includes Rail.

8 Piece SAE Hex Bit Impact Socket Set
Part No. D018102

Set Content:

8 Piece SAE Impact Sockets: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 716", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 3/4"

Includes Rail.
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8 Piece Metric Hex Bit Impact Socket Set
Part No. D018103

Set Content:

8 Piece Metric Impact Sockets: 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17, 19mm

Includes Rail.

10 Piece Torx® Bit Impact Socket Set
Part No. D018101

Set Content:

10 Piece Torx® Impact Sockets: T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60, T70, T80

Includes Rail.
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SAE Standard Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

3/8" D014312 1.50 0.86 0.67 0.35 0.15

7/16" D014314 1.50 0.86 0.71 0.35 0.15

1/2" D014316 1.50 0.86 0.79 0.35 0.15

9/16" D014318 1.50 0.94 0.87 0.35 0.18

5/8" D014320 1.50 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.18

11/16" D014322 1.50 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.22

3/4" D014324 1.57 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.23

13/16" D014326 1.57 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.29

7/8" D014328 1.65 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.33

15/16" D014330 1.73 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.40

1" D014332 1.73 1.41 1.41 0.00 0.44

1-1/16" D014334 1.81 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.55

1-1/8" D014336 1.81 1.50 1.57 0.55 0.60

1-3/16" D014338 1.81 1.50 1.65 0.55 0.66

1-1/4" D014340 1.81 1.50 1.72 0.55 0.68

1-5/16" D014342 1.81 1.50 1.76 0.63 0.73

1-3/8" D014344 1.97 1.50 1.88 0.63 0.82

1-7/16" D014346 1.97 1.50 1.96 0.63 0.90

1-1/2" D014348 1.97 1.50 2.04 0.63 0.97

SAE Deep Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

3/8" D014512 3.07 0.86 0.67 0.63 0.35

7/16" D014514 3.07 0.86 0.71 0.63 0.35

1/2" D014516 3.07 0.94 0.79 0.63 0.42

9/16" D014518 3.07 0.94 0.88 0.63 0.42

5/8" D014520 3.07 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.42

11/16" D014522 3.07 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.46

3/4" D014524 3.07 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.53

13/16" D014526 3.07 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.57

7/8" D014528 3.07 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.66

15/16" D014530 3.07 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.66

1" D014532 3.07 1.41 1.41 0.00 0.77

1-1/16" D014534 3.07 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.88

1-1/8" D014536 3.07 1.50 1.57 0.55 0.88

1-3/16" D014538 3.07 1.50 1.65 0.55 0.95

1-1/4" D014540 3.07 1.50 1.72 0.55 0.99

1-5/16" D014542 3.07 1.50 1.76 0.63 1.21

1-3/8" D014544 3.07 1.50 1.88 0.63 1.28

1-7/16" D014546 3.07 1.50 1.96 0.50 1.25

1-1/2" D014548 3.07 1.50 2.05 0.50 1.36

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Impact accessories can be

found on page 93.
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Metric Standard Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

8 mm D014008 1.50 0.86 0.55 0.35 0.15

9 mm D014009 1.50 0.86 0.59 0.35 0.15

10 mm D014010 1.50 0.86 0.67 0.35 0.15

11 mm D014011 1.50 0.86 0.71 0.35 0.15

12 mm D014012 1.50 0.86 0.75 0.35 0.15

13 mm D014013 1.50 0.86 0.79 0.35 0.15

14 mm D014014 1.50 0.94 0.87 0.35 0.18

15 mm D014015 1.50 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.18

16 mm D014016 1.50 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.18

17 mm D014017 1.50 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.22

18 mm D014018 1.50 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.22

19 mm D014019 1.57 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.23

20 mm D014020 1.57 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.29

21 mm D014021 1.57 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.29

22 mm D014022 1.65 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.33

23 mm D014023 1.65 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.40

24 mm D014024 1.73 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.40

25 mm D014025 1.73 1.37 1.37 0.00 0.44

26 mm D014026 1.73 1.41 1.41 0.00 0.44

27 mm D014027 1.81 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.55

28 mm D014028 1.81 1.50 1.57 0.55 0.60

29 mm D014029 1.81 1.50 1.57 0.55 0.60

30 mm D014030 1.81 1.50 1.65 0.55 0.66

31 mm D014031 1.81 1.50 1.65 0.55 0.68

32 mm D014032 1.81 1.50 1.72 0.55 0.68

36 mm D014036 1.97 1.50 1.96 0.63 0.90

Metric Deep Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

8 mm D014208 3.07 0.86 0.55 0.63 0.35

9 mm D014209 3.07 0.86 0.59 0.63 0.35

10 mm D014210 3.07 0.86 0.67 0.63 0.35

11 mm D014211 3.07 0.86 0.71 0.63 0.35

12 mm D014212 3.07 0.86 0.75 0.63 0.35

13 mm D014213 3.07 0.94 0.79 0.63 0.42

14 mm D014214 3.07 0.94 0.87 0.63 0.42

15 mm D014215 3.07 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.42

16 mm D014216 3.07 0.94 0.94 0.00 0.42

17 mm D014217 3.07 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.46

18 mm D014218 3.07 1.02 1.02 0.00 0.53

19 mm D014219 3.07 1.09 1.09 0.00 0.53

20 mm D014220 3.07 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.53

21 mm D014221 3.07 1.17 1.17 0.00 0.57

22 mm D014222 3.07 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.66

23 mm D014223 3.07 1.25 1.25 0.00 0.66

24 mm D014224 3.07 1.33 1.33 0.00 0.66

27 mm D014227 3.07 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.88

30 mm D014230 3.07 1.50 1.65 0.55 0.95

36 mm D014236 3.07 1.50 1.96 0.63 1.28

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Impact accessories can be

found on page 93.
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Hex Head Sockets Impact Metric Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

6mm D014706 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.20

7mm D014707 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.22

8mm D014708 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.22

10mm D014710 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.24

12mm D014712 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.29

14mm D014714 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.31

17mm D014717 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.40

19mm D014719 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.46

c

b
a

c

b
a

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Hex Head Sockets Impact SAE Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

1/4" D014608 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.20

5/16" D014610 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.22

3/8" D014612 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.24

7/16" D014614 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.26

1/2" D014616 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.31

9/16" D014618 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.33

5/8" D014620 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.37

3/4" D014624 2.44 2.09 0.98 0.42

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Torx® Head Sockets Impact Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

T25 D014825 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.15

T27 D014827 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.15

T30 D014830 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.18

T40 D014840 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.18

T45 D014845 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.20

T50 D014850 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.20

T55 D014855 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.24

T60 D014860 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.26

T70 D014870 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.31

T80 D014880 3.03 2.09 0.98 0.37

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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21 Piece 12 Point Standard SAE Set
Part No. D023000

20 Piece 12 Point Standard Metric Set
Part No. D023001

Set Content:

15 Standard Metric Sockets: 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 32, 35, 36mm

4" Extension, 8" Extension, 16" Extension, Flex Handle, 24 Tooth Ratchet Includes Blow Mold Case.

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Set Content:

16 Standard SAE Sockets: 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4", 1-5/16",

1-3/8", 1-7/16”, 1-1/2", 1-5/8", 1-3/4", 1-13/16",1-7/8", 2"

4" Extension, 8" Extension, 16" Extension, Flex Handle, 24 Tooth Ratchet
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D024501D019402

Sliding T-Handle

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D019501 17.72 3.06 

Flex Handles

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D019805 18.70 4.08 

D019806 30.00 6.25 

Chrome Extensions

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D019004 4.00 0.92 

D019008 8.00 1.63 

D019016 16.00 3.06 

Ratchet-Chrome Handle

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D019301 19.69 4.34 24 

Adapters

Length Female Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D019402 2.20 3/4” 1/2” 0.41

D024501 2.30 3/4” 1” 0.63

Universal Joint

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D019600 4.25 1.20

D019806

D019805
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SAE Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

7/8" D022428 1.97 1.42 1.30 0.79 0.49

15/16" D022430 1.97 1.42 1.36 0.79 0.49

1" D022432 1.97 1.42 1.44 0.79 0.49

1-1/16" D022434 2.05 1.42 1.50 0.83 0.49

1-1/8" D022436 2.05 1.50 1.57 0.83 0.57

1-3/16" D022438 2.13 1.50 1.65 0.87 0.60

1-1/4" D022440 2.20 1.50 1.73 0.87 0.66

1-5/16" D022442 2.20 1.50 1.81 0.87 0.77

1-3/8" D022444 2.28 1.65 1.89 0.91 0.82

1-7/16" D022446 2.28 1.65 1.97 0.91 0.97

1-1/2" D022448 2.36 1.77 2.05 0.91 1.04

1-9/16" D022450 2.44 1.77 2.13 0.91 1.10

1-5/8" D022452 2.52 1.77 2.20 1.02 1.15

1-11/16" D022454 2.56 1.77 2.28 1.02 1.19

1-3/4" D022456 2.60 1.89 2.36 1.02 1.32

1-13/16" D022458 2.68 1.89 2.44 1.02 1.48

1-7/8" D022460 2.76 1.89 2.52 1.10 1.57

2" D022464 2.83 1.89 2.68 1.18 1.65

Metric Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

19 mm D022119 1.95 1.42 1.14 0.79 0.49

20 mm D022120 1.95 1.42 1.18 0.79 0.49

21 mm D022121 1.97 1.42 1.26 0.79 0.49

22 mm D022122 1.97 1.42 1.30 0.79 0.49

23 mm D022123 1.97 1.42 1.34 0.79 0.49

24 mm D022124 1.97 1.42 1.36 0.79 0.49

25 mm D022125 1.97 1.42 1.44 0.79 0.49

26 mm D022126 1.97 1.42 1.46 0.79 0.49

27 mm D022127 2.05 1.42 1.50 0.83 0.49

28 mm D022128 2.05 1.50 1.54 0.83 0.57

29 mm D022129 2.05 1.50 1.57 0.83 0.57

30 mm D022130 2.13 1.50 1.65 0.87 0.60

32 mm D022132 2.20 1.50 1.73 0.87 0.66

35 mm D022135 2.28 1.65 1.89 0.87 0.82

36 mm D022136 2.28 1.65 1.97 0.91 0.97

38 mm D022138 2.28 1.77 2.05 0.91 1.01

41 mm D022141 2.52 1.77 2.20 1.02 1.15

46 mm D022146 2.68 1.89 2.44 1.02 1.48

50 mm D022150 2.83 1.89 2.68 1.18 1.72

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Impact Extensions

Drive Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005053 3/8 3 0.15

D005056 3/8 6 0.30

D012055 1/2 5 0.50

D012060 1/2 10 0.95

D019056 3/4 6 1.60

D019060 3/4 10 2.50

D025807 1 7 3.20

D025810 1 10 4.37

D025813 1 13 5.54

Impact Universal Joints

Drive Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D008660 3/8 1.97 0.20 

D016660 1/2 2.59 0.35

D022660 3/4 3.62 1.15 

Impact Adapters

Length Female Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005710 1.45 3/8 1/2 0.15

D012710 1.50 1/2 3/8 0.15

D012711 1.89 1/2 3/4 0.35

D019710 2.21 3/4 1/2 0.65

D025820 2.10 1 3/4 1.26

D025824 1.70 3/4 1 0.99

D012055

D025807

D025820

D012711

104
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10 Piece 6 Point Standard Impact SAE Set
Part No. D021000

10 Piece 6 Point Deep Impact SAE Set
Part No. D021001

Set Content:

10 Deep SAE Impact Sockets: 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4", 1-5/16", 1-3/8”, 1-7/16”, 1-1/2”, 1-5/8” Includes Blow Mold Case.

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Set Content:

10 Standard SAE Impact Sockets: 15/16”,1",1-1/16",1-1/8",1-1/4",1-5/16",1-3/8",1-7/16",1-1/2",1-5/8"
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16 Piece 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Set
Part No. D021002

10 Piece 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Set
Part No. D021003

Set Content:

10 Deep Metric Impact Sockets: 19, 27, 30, 32, 33, 35, 36, 38, 41, 43mm

Set Content:

16 Standard Metric Impact Sockets: 24, 27, 28, 30, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 38, 40, 41, 42, 43, 46, 50mm Includes Hip Roof Hand Box.

Includes Hip Roof Hand Box.
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Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

3/4" D020324 2.05 1.49 1.19 0.94 0.51

13/16" D020326 2.05 1.49 1.26 0.94 0.53

7/8" D020328 2.05 1.49 1.34 0.94 0.55

15/16" D020330 2.05 1.49 1.42 0.94 0.55

1" D020332 2.05 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.57

1-1/16" D020334 2.05 1.57 1.57 0.00 0.62

1-1/8" D020336 2.05 1.65 1.65 0.00 0.73

1-3/16" D020338 2.05 1.72 1.72 0.00 0.82

1-1/4" D020340 2.05 1.73 1.80 0.00 0.82

1-5/16" D020342 2.20 1.73 1.88 0.00 0.90

1-3/8" D020344 2.20 1.73 1.96 0.00 0.97

1-7/16" D020346 2.20 1.73 2.04 0.00 0.99

1-1/2" D020348 2.20 1.73 2.08 0.00 1.01

1-9/16" D020350 2.44 1.73 2.20 0.00 1.23

1-5/8" D020352 2.44 1.73 2.28 0.00 1.30

1-11/16" D020354 2.44 1.73 2.50 0.00 1.54

1-3/4" D020356 2.44 1.73 2.55 0.00 1.65

1-13/16" D020358 2.68 1.73 2.63 0.00 1.70

1-7/8" D020360 2.68 1.73 2.67 0.00 1.74

1-15/16" D020362 2.76 1.73 2.75 0.00 1.74

2" D020364 2.83 2.13 2.79 0.00 1.94

2-1/16" D020366 2.83 2.13 2.91 0.00 2.03

2-1/8" D020368 2.83 2.13 3.02 0.00 2.76

2-3/16" D020370 2.91 2.13 3.02 0.00 2.76

2-1/4" D020372 2.91 2.13 3.14 0.00 3.20

2-5/16" D020374 2.95 2.13 3.22 0.00 3.31

2-3/8" D020376 2.95 2.13 3.30 0.00 3.31

SAE Standard Impact Sockets

SAE Deep Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

3/4" D020524 3.54 1.49 1.18 1.97 0.86

13/16" D020526 3.54 1.49 1.26 1.97 0.88

7/8" D020528 3.54 1.49 1.34 1.97 0.97

15/16" D020530 3.54 1.49 1.42 1.97 0.97

1" D020532 3.54 1.49 1.49 0.00 0.99

1-1/16" D020534 3.54 1.57 1.57 0.00 1.12

1-1/8" D020536 3.54 1.65 1.65 0.00 1.26

1-3/16" D020538 3.54 1.72 1.72 0.00 1.34

1-1/4" D020540 3.54 1.73 1.80 0.00 1.39

1-5/16" D020542 3.54 1.73 1.88 0.00 1.46

1-3/8" D020544 3.54 1.73 1.96 0.00 1.70

1-7/16" D020546 3.54 1.73 2.04 0.00 1.70

1-1/2" D020548 3.62 1.73 2.08 0.00 1.83

1-9/16" D020550 3.62 1.73 2.20 0.00 1.90

1-5/8" D020552 3.62 1.73 2.28 0.00 1.92

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Impact accessories can be

found on page 104.
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Metric Standard Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

24 mm D020024 2.05 1.49 1.42 0.94 0.55

27 mm D020027 2.05 1.57 1.57 0.00 0.62

28 mm D020028 2.05 1.65 1.65 0.00 0.71

30 mm D020030 2.05 1.72 1.72 0.00 0.82

32 mm D020032 2.05 1.73 1.73 0.00 0.84

33 mm D020033 2.20 1.73 1.88 0.00 0.90

34 mm D020034 2.20 1.73 1.88 0.00 0.90

35 mm D020035 2.20 1.73 1.96 0.00 1.04

36 mm D020036 2.20 1.73 2.04 0.00 1.04

38 mm D020038 2.20 1.73 2.08 0.00 1.04

40 mm D020040 2.44 1.73 2.20 0.00 1.19

41 mm D020041 2.44 1.73 2.28 0.00 1.30

42 mm D020042 2.44 1.73 2.39 0.00 1.46

43 mm D020043 2.48 1.73 2.47 0.00 1.54

46 mm D020046 2.48 1.73 2.63 0.00 1.70

50 mm D020050 2.83 2.13 2.79 0.00 2.14

Metric Deep Impact Sockets 

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

19 mm D020219 3.54 1.49 1.18 1.97 0.86

27 mm D020227 3.54 1.57 1.57 0.00 1.10

30 mm D020230 3.54 1.72 1.72 0.00 1.37

32 mm D020232 3.54 1.73 1.80 0.00 1.39

33 mm D020233 3.54 1.73 1.88 0.00 1.48

35 mm D020235 3.54 1.73 1.96 0.00 1.70

36 mm D020236 3.54 1.73 2.04 0.00 1.65

38 mm D020238 3.62 1.73 2.08 0.00 1.83

41 mm D020241 3.62 1.73 2.28 0.00 1.94

43 mm D020243 3.62 1.73 2.47 0.00 2.31

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Impact accessories can be

found on page 69.
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Hex Head Sockets Impact Metric Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

14mm D020714 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.15

17mm D020717 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.19

19mm D020719 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.32

22mm D020722 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.37

24mm D020724 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.52

c

b
a

Hex Head Sockets Impact SAE Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

9/16" D020618 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.15

5/8" D020620 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.17

3/4" D020624 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.32

7/8" D020628 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.37

1" D020632 3.93 2.55 1.73 1.50

Professional grade for high-torque applications. Laser etched marking for quick size identification. Premium

E-Coating (EPD) finish available in 3/8", 1/2" and 3/4" drive 6 point hex impact sockets is an advanced 

protective layer that delivers excellent corrosion resistance, uniform coverage, and long-lasting durability.
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21 Piece 12 Point Standard SAE Set
Part No. D027001

Includes Metal Case.

Set Content:

17 Standard SAE Sockets: 1-7/16", 1-1/2", 1-5/8", 1-11/16", 1-3/4", 1-13/16", 1-7/8", 2",

2-1/8", 2-3/16", 2-1/4", 2-3/8", 2-1/2", 2-5/8", 2-3/4", 2-15/16", 3-1/8" 

8" Extension, 16" Extension, Sliding T-Head, 24 Tooth Ratchet

SAE Standard Chrome Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

1-7/16" D099446 2.56 1.77 2.05 0.98 1.04

1-1/2" D099448 2.56 1.77 2.13 1.10 1.04

1-5/8" D099450 2.76 1.77 2.24 1.10 1.19

1-11/16" D099452 2.76 1.97 2.36 1.18 1.41

1-3/4" D099454 2.95 1.97 2.48 1.18 1.70

1-13/16" D099456 2.95 1.97 2.56 1.18 1.74

1-7/8" D099458 2.95 1.97 2.64 1.18 2.12

2" D099460 2.95 1.97 2.76 1.18 2.16

2-1/8" D099464 3.15 2.17 2.91 1.26 2.25

2-3/16" D099466 3.15 2.17 2.99 1.26 2.27

2-1/4" D099468 3.15 2.17 3.07 1.26 2.31

2-3/8" D099472 3.31 2.17 3.23 1.34 2.78

2-1/2" D099476 3.43 2.17 3.39 1.34 2.87

2-5/8" D099480 3.54 2.17 3.54 1.38 3.31

2-3/4" D099482 3.66 2.36 3.70 1.38 3.84

2-15/16" D099484 3.82 2.36 3.94 1.42 4.37

3-1/8" D099488 4.06 2.36 4.13 1.42 4.63
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Ratchet-Chrome Handle

Length Weight No. of Teeth

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D024301 24.25 10.20 24 

Sliding T-Head

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D024500 3.25 1.40

Flex Handle

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D027800 26.00 4.08 

Chrome Extensions

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D024008 8.00 2.45

D024015 16.00 4.20

Adapter

Length Female Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D024502 2.75 1” 3/4” 1.20

Universal Joint

Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (lbs)

D024600 5.50 2.40
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18 Piece 6 Point Standard Impact SAE Set
Part No. D114000

Includes Metal Case.
Set Content:

18 Standard SAE Impact Sockets: 3/4”,13/16",7/8”,15/16”,1”,1-1/16",1-1/8",1-3/16”,1-1/4",1-5/16",1-3/8",1-7/16",1-1/2",1-5/8",1-3/4”,

1-13/16”,1-7/8”,2”

Includes Metal Case.

19 Piece 6 Point Deep Impact SAE Set
Part No. D114002

Set Content:

19 Deep SAE Impact Sockets: 7/8”, 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16”, 1-1/4", 1-5/16", 1-3/8”, 1-7/16”, 1-1/2”, 1-9/16”,

1-5/8”, 1-11/16”, 1-3/4”, 1-13/16”, 1-7/8”, 1-15/16”, 2”
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Includes Metal Case.

16 Piece 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Set
Part No. D114001

Set Content:

16 Standard Metric Impact Sockets: 19, 22, 24, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 32, 33, 35, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm

Impact Extensions

Drive Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005053 3/8 3 0.15

D005056 3/8 6 0.30

D012055 1/2 5 0.50

D012060 1/2 10 0.95

D019056 3/4 6 1.60

D019060 3/4 10 2.50

D025807 1 7 3.20

D025810 1 10 4.37

D025813 1 13 5.54

Impact Universal Joints

Drive Size Length Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D008660 3/8 1.97 0.20 

D016660 1/2 2.59 0.35

D022660 3/4 3.62 1.15 

Impact Adapters

Length Female Male Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D005710 1.45 3/8 1/2 0.15

D012710 1.50 1/2 3/8 0.15

D012711 1.89 1/2 3/4 0.35

D019710 2.21 3/4 1/2 0.65

D025820 2.10 1 3/4 1.26

D025824 1.70 3/4 1 0.99

D012055

D025807

D025820

D012711
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Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

3/4" D025324 2.28 2.01 1.42 0.91 1.10

13/16" D025326 2.28 2.01 1.50 0.91 1.12

7/8" D025328 2.28 2.01 1.54 0.91 1.12

15/16" D025330 2.28 2.01 1.57 0.91 1.12

1" D025332 2.28 2.01 1.65 0.91 1.15

1-1/16" D025334 2.28 2.01 1.73 0.91 1.15

1-1/8" D025336 2.28 2.01 1.81 0.91 1.17

1-3/16" D025338 2.36 2.01 1.89 0.98 1.21

1-1/4" D025340 2.36 2.01 2.01 - 1.34

1-5/16" D025342 2.44 2.05 2.05 - 1.37

1-3/8" D025344 2.44 2.13 2.13 - 1.39

1-7/16" D025346 2.44 2.13 2.20 - 1.41

1-1/2" D025348 2.44 2.13 2.28 - 1.48

1-9/16" D025350 2.44 2.13 2.36 - 1.92

1-5/8" D025352 2.44 2.13 2.42 - 2.03

1-11/16" D025354 2.52 2.13 2.56 - 2.03

1-3/4" D025356 2.52 2.28 2.60 - 2.20

1-13/16" D025358 2.52 2.28 2.68 - 2.38

1-7/8" D025360 2.60 2.28 2.76 - 2.20

1-15/16" D025362 2.68 2.28 2.83 - 2.38

2" D025364 2.76 2.28 2.91 - 2.43

2-1/16" D025366 2.76 2.28 2.95 - 2.65

2-1/8" D025368 2.76 2.28 3.07 - 2.76

2-3/16" D025370 2.83 2.44 3.15 - 3.20

2-1/4" D025372 2.95 2.44 3.31 - 3.35

2-5/16" D025374 2.95 2.44 3.39 - 3.35

2-3/8" D025376 3.07 2.44 3.43 - 3.79

2-7/16" D025378 3.07 2.44 3.50 - 4.17

2-1/2" D025380 3.15 2.44 3.58 - 4.19

2-9/16" D025381 3.15 2.44 3.66 - 4.19

2-5/8" D025382 3.23 2.44 3.74 - 4.41

2-11/16" D025383 3.23 2.44 3.82 - 4.85

2-3/4" D025384 3.35 2.44 3.86 - 4.96

2-13/16" D025385 3.43 2.44 3.94 - 5.25

2-7/8" D025386 3.43 2.44 4.02 - 5.29

2-15/16" D025387 3.74 3.39 4.09 - 7.03

3" D025388 3.86 3.39 4.17 - 7.61

3-1/8" D025389 3.94 3.39 4.29 - 7.98

3-1/4" D025390 3.94 3.39 4.45 - 8.38

3-3/8" D025391 3.94 3.39 4.53 - 8.93

3-1/2" D025392 4.13 3.39 4.92 - 11.40

3-5/8" D025393 4.13 3.39 5.00 - 11.46

3-3/4" D025394 4.13 3.39 5.12 - 11.57

3-7/8" D025395 4.13 3.74 5.35 - 13.21

4" D025396 4.13 3.74 5.51 - 13.23

SAE Standard Impact Sockets

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Impact accessories can be

found on page 113.
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Metric Standard Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

SAE Deep Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

7/8" D025528 3.54 2.01 1.54 0.91 1.57

15/16" D025530 3.54 2.01 1.57 0.91 1.59

1" D025532 3.54 2.01 1.65 0.91 1.68

1-1/16" D025534 3.54 2.01 1.73 0.91 1.76

1-1/8" D025536 3.54 2.01 1.81 0.91 1.76

1-3/16" D025538 3.54 2.01 1.89 0.98 1.81

1-1/4" D025540 3.54 2.01 2.01 - 2.01

1-5/16" D025542 3.54 2.05 2.05 - 2.01

1-3/8" D025544 3.54 2.13 2.13 - 2.01

1-7/16" D025546 3.54 2.13 2.20 - 2.09

1-1/2" D025548 3.62 2.13 2.28 - 2.20

1-9/16" D025550 3.62 2.13 2.36 - 2.65

1-5/8" D025552 3.62 2.13 2.42 - 2.65

1-11/16" D025554 3.62 2.13 2.56 - 2.65

1-3/4" D025556 3.62 2.28 2.60 - 2.98

1-13/16" D025558 3.62 2.28 2.68 - 2.98

1-7/8" D025560 3.62 2.28 2.76 - 3.31

1-15/16" D025562 3.62 2.28 2.83 - 3.44

2" D025564 3.74 2.28 2.91 - 3.44

2-1/16" D025566 3.74 2.28 2.95 - 3.53

2-1/8" D025568 3.94 2.28 3.07 - 3.86

2-3/16" D025570 3.94 2.44 3.15 - 4.41

2-1/4" D025572 3.94 2.44 3.31 - 4.85

2-5/16" D025574 4.13 2.44 3.39 - 4.98

2-3/8" D025576 4.13 2.44 3.43 - 5.18

2-7/16" D025578 4.33 2.44 3.50 - 5.51

2-1/2" D025580 4.33 2.44 3.58 - 5.69

2-9/16" D025582 4.72 2.44 3.66 - 6.61

2-5/8" D025584 4.72 2.44 3.74 - 7.10

2-3/4" D025586 4.88 2.44 3.86 - 7.23

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

19 mm D025019 2.28 2.01 1.42 0.91 1.10

22 mm D025022 2.28 2.01 1.54 0.91 1.12

24 mm D025024 2.28 2.01 1.59 0.91 1.12

26 mm D025026 2.28 2.01 1.67 0.91 1.15

27 mm D025027 2.28 2.01 1.73 0.91 1.15

28 mm D025028 2.28 2.01 1.77 0.91 1.17

29mm D025029 2.36 2.01 1.81 0.98 1.17

30 mm D025030 2.36 2.01 1.89 0.98 1.17

32 mm D025032 2.44 2.01 2.01 - 1.30

33 mm D025033 2.44 2.05 2.05 - 1.37

35 mm D025035 2.44 2.13 2.13 - 1.43

36 mm D025036 2.44 2.13 2.20 - 1.48

38 mm D025038 2.44 2.13 2.28 - 1.50

41 mm D025041 2.44 2.13 2.42 - 2.03

46 mm D025046 2.52 2.13 2.68 - 2.20

50 mm D025050 2.76 2.13 2.87 - 2.36

54 mm D025054 2.76 2.28 3.07 - 2.76

55 mm D025055 2.83 2.13 3.11 - 3.17

58 mm D025058 2.95 2.13 3.35 - 3.57

60 mm D025060 3.07 2.13 3.43 - 3.81

65 mm D025065 3.15 2.13 3.66 - 4.19

70 mm D025070 3.35 2.13 3.86 - 4.83

75 mm D025075 3.74 3.39 4.09 - 7.05

80 mm D025080 3.94 3.39 4.29 - 8.05

85 mm D025085 3.94 3.39 4.53 - 9.03

90 mm D025090 4.13 3.39 4.92 - 11.45

95 mm D025095 4.13 3.39 5.12 - 11.56

105 mm D025105 4.13 3.74 5.63 - 14.43

Impact accessories can be

found on page 113.
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Impact accessories can be

found on page 113.

Metric Deep Impact Sockets

Overall Drive Hex Taper Net

Length End Width End Length Length Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (lbs)

19 mm D025119 3.54 2.01 1.42 1.97 1.54

22 mm D025122 3.54 2.01 1.54 1.97 1.56

24 mm D025124 3.54 2.01 1.59 1.97 1.59

26 mm D025126 3.54 2.01 1.67 1.97 1.65

27 mm D025127 3.54 2.01 1.73 1.97 1.76

28 mm D025128 3.54 2.01 1.77 1.97 1.76

29mm D025129 3.54 2.01 1.81 1.97 1.76

30 mm D025130 3.54 2.01 1.89 1.97 1.76

32 mm D025132 3.54 2.01 2.01 - 2.00

33 mm D025133 3.54 2.05 2.05 - 2.00

35 mm D025135 3.54 2.13 2.13 - 2.09

36 mm D025136 3.54 2.13 2.19 - 2.09

38 mm D025138 3.62 2.13 2.27 - 2.18

41 mm D025141 3.62 2.13 2.42 - 2.64

46 mm D025146 3.62 2.13 2.68 - 3.08

50 mm D025150 3.74 2.13 2.87 - 3.46

54 mm D025154 3.94 2.28 3.07 - 3.85

55 mm D025155 3.94 2.13 3.11 - 4.30

58 mm D025158 3.94 2.13 3.35 - 4.63

60 mm D025160 4.13 2.13 3.43 - 5.18

65 mm D025165 4.72 2.13 3.66 - 6.50

70 mm D025170 4.88 2.13 3.86 - 7.27

75 mm D025175 5.31 3.39 4.09 - 10.02

80 mm D025180 5.31 3.39 4.29 - 10.68

85 mm D025185 5.51 3.39 4.53 - 11.56

90 mm D025190 5.51 3.39 4.92 - 12.67

95 mm D025195 5.51 3.39 5.12 - 13.88

105 mm D025115 6.10 3.74 5.63 - 20.28

Hex Head Sockets Impact Metric Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

17mm D025717 3.93 2.28 2.13 1.63

19mm D025719 3.93 2.28 2.13 1.79

22mm D025722 3.93 2.28 2.13 1.85

24mm D025724 3.93 2.28 2.13 1.96

27mm D025727 3.93 2.28 2.13 2.05

30mm D025730 3.93 2.28 2.13 2.32

c

b
a

Hex Head Sockets Impact SAE Standard Length

Overall Bit Drive End Net

Length Length Width Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (lbs)

3/4" D025624 3.93 2.28 2.13 1.79

7/8" D025628 3.93 2.28 2.13 1.92

1" D025632 3.93 2.28 2.13 2.01

1-1/8" D025636 3.93 2.28 2.13 2.25

1-1/4" D025640 3.93 2.28 2.13 2.78

1-3/8" D025644 3.93 2.28 2.13 3.00

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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14 Piece SAE Combination Wrench Set
Part No. D074201

Set Content:

14 SAE Combination Wrenches: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”,

11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”, 1-1/16”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4”

12 Piece SAE Combination Wrench Set
Part No. D074202

Set Content:

12 SAE Combination Wrenches: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”,

1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”

Includes Canvas Roll.

Includes Canvas Roll.
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12 Piece SAE Combination Wrench Set
Part No. D074222

12 Piece SAE Combination Wrench Set - Contractor Series

Includes Canvas Roll.

Includes Canvas Roll.

Set Content:

16 SAE Satin Finish Combination Wrenches:

1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”,

3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”, 1-1/16”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4”

Set Content:

12 SAE Satin Finish Combination Wrenches:

1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”,

13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”

Part No. D074221

16 Piece SAE Combination Wrench Set - Contractor Series

Contractor Series - A superior 

alternative to raised panel wrenches.
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19 Piece Metric Combination Wrench Set
Part No. D074203

Set Content:

19 Metric Combination Wrenches:

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,

18,19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24mm

11 Piece Metric Combination Wrench Set
Part No. D074204

Set Content:

11 Metric Combination Wrenches:

9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm 

Includes Canvas Roll.

Includes Canvas Roll.
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Part No. D074223

11 Piece Metric Combination Wrench Set - Contractor Series
Part No. D074224

Includes Canvas Roll.

Includes Canvas Roll.

Set Content:

19 Metric Satin Finish Combination Wrenches:

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,

18,19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24mm

Set Content:

11 Metric Satin Finish Combination Wrenches:

9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm 

19 Piece Metric Combination Wrench Set - Contractor Series
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SAE Combination Wrenches - Mirror Chrome Finish

Overall Head Head Box End Box End Net

Length Width Thickness Width Thickness Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (e) inches (lbs)

1/4" D074008 5.04 0.54 0.17 0.41 0.18 0.05

5/16" D074010 5.83 0.74 0.19 0.50 0.22 0.07

3/8" D074012 6.06 0.81 0.23 0.61 0.32 0.10

7/16" D074014 6.57 0.91 0.27 0.70 0.33 0.14

1/2" D074016 7.01 1.04 0.28 0.80 0.35 0.16

9/16" D074018 7.48 1.14 0.30 0.87 0.38 0.21

5/8" D074020 8.07 1.28 0.33 0.96 0.42 0.27

11/16" D074022 8.86 1.43 0.35 1.05 0.43 0.34

3/4" D074024 9.76 1.52 0.36 1.11 0.44 0.39

13/16" D074026 10.63 1.67 0.39 1.20 0.49 0.51

7/8" D074028 11.50 1.83 0.41 1.31 0.51 0.63

15/16" D074030 12.36 1.91 0.43 1.39 0.55 0.73

1" D074032 13.23 1.98 0.45 1.44 0.57 0.93

1 1/16" D074034 14.13 2.11 0.48 1.51 0.61 1.13

1 1/8" D074036 15.35 2.25 0.51 1.70 0.62 1.46

1 1/4" D074040 16.73 2.44 0.51 1.78 0.65 1.87

Metric Combination Wrenches - Mirror Chrome Finish

Overall Head Head Box End Box End Net

Length Width Thickness Width Thickness Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (e) inches (lbs)

6 mm D074106 5.04 0.54 0.17 0.41 0.18 0.05

7 mm D074107 5.43 0.60 0.18 0.46 0.20 0.06

8 mm D074108 5.83 0.74 0.19 0.50 0.22 0.07

9 mm D074109 6.06 0.81 0.23 0.61 0.32 0.10

10 mm D074110 6.38 0.85 0.24 0.57 0.33 0.11

11 mm D074111 6.57 0.91 0.27 0.70 0.33 0.14

12 mm D074112 6.85 1.01 0.27 0.72 0.31 0.15

13 mm D074113 7.01 1.04 0.28 0.80 0.35 0.16

14 mm D074114 7.48 1.14 0.30 0.87 0.38 0.21

15 mm D074115 8.07 1.28 0.33 0.96 0.42 0.27

16 mm D074116 8.07 1.28 0.33 0.96 0.42 0.27

17 mm D074117 8.86 1.43 0.35 1.05 0.43 0.34

18 mm D074118 9.76 1.52 0.36 1.11 0.44 0.39

19 mm D074119 9.76 1.52 0.36 1.11 0.44 0.39

20 mm D074120 10.63 1.67 0.39 1.20 0.49 0.51

21 mm D074121 10.63 1.67 0.39 1.20 0.49 0.51

22 mm D074122 11.50 1.83 0.41 1.31 0.51 0.63

23 mm D074123 12.36 1.91 0.43 1.39 0.55 0.73

24 mm D074124 12.36 1.91 0.43 1.39 0.55 0.73

25 mm D074125 13.23 1.98 0.45 1.44 0.57 0.93

26 mm D074126 13.23 1.98 0.45 1.44 0.57 0.93

27 mm D074127 14.13 2.11 0.48 1.51 0.61 1.13

28 mm D074128 15.35 2.25 0.51 1.70 0.62 1.46

29 mm D074129 15.35 2.25 0.51 1.70 0.62 1.46

30 mm D074130 15.35 2.25 0.51 1.70 0.62 1.46

32 mm D074132 16.73 2.44 0.51 1.78 0.65 1.87

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Contractor Series - A superior 

alternative to raised panel wrenches.

Overall Head Head Box End Box End Net

Length Width Thickness Width Thickness Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (e) inches (lbs)

6 mm D074406 5.08 0.60 0.17 0.42 0.23 0.05

7 mm D074407 5.31 0.64 0.18 0.46 0.24 0.06

8 mm D074408 5.59 0.73 0.19 0.51 0.26 0.07

9 mm D074409 6.10 0.76 0.19 0.54 0.26 0.11

10 mm D074410 6.34 0.82 0.20 0.61 0.29 0.13

11 mm D074411 6.61 0.91 0.23 0.68 0.31 0.14

12 mm D074412 6.85 0.94 0.23 0.70 0.32 0.15

13 mm D074413 7.09 1.04 0.25 0.76 0.34 0.17

14 mm D074414 7.60 1.06 0.25 0.79 0.34 0.24

15 mm D074415 7.87 1.21 0.28 0.89 0.35 0.29

16 mm D074416 8.15 1.29 0.31 0.91 0.36 0.33

17 mm D074417 8.94 1.35 0.31 0.96 0.41 0.40

18 mm D074418 9.41 1.48 0.34 1.05 0.44 0.42

19 mm D074419 9.84 1.54 0.37 1.09 0.45 0.44

20 mm D074420 10.20 1.60 0.37 1.13 0.47 0.51

21 mm D074421 10.67 1.71 0.39 1.21 0.50 0.62

22 mm D074422 11.61 1.80 0.40 1.29 0.53 0.66

23 mm D074423 12.48 1.95 0.41 1.36 0.56 0.84

24 mm D074424 12.48 1.95 0.41 1.36 0.56 0.84

25 mm D074425 13.35 2.03 0.45 1.44 0.59 1.06

26 mm D074426 13.35 2.03 0.45 1.44 0.59 1.06

27 mm D074427 14.25 2.18 0.48 1.52 0.62 1.28

28 mm D074428 15.51 2.30 0.50 1.67 0.65 1.63

29 mm D074429 15.51 2.30 0.50 1.67 0.65 1.63

30 mm D074430 15.51 2.30 0.50 1.67 0.65 1.63

32 mm D074432 16.89 2.56 0.53 1.80 0.71 1.94

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Metric Contractor Series Combination Wrenches 
- Satin Finish

Overall Head Head Box End Box End Net

Length Width Thickness Width Thickness Weight

Size Part No. (a) inches (b) inches (c) inches (d) inches (e) inches (lbs)

1/4" D074308 5.08 0.60 0.17 0.42 0.23 0.05

5/16" D074310 5.59 0.73 0.19 0.51 0.26 0.07

3/8" D074312 6.34 0.82 0.20 0.61 0.29 0.13

7/16" D074314 6.61 0.91 0.23 0.68 0.31 0.14

1/2" D074316 7.09 1.04 0.25 0.76 0.34 0.17

9/16" D074318 7.60 1.06 0.25 0.79 0.34 0.24

5/8" D074320 8.15 1.29 0.31 0.91 0.36 0.33

11/16" D074322 8.94 1.35 0.31 0.96 0.41 0.40

3/4" D074324 9.84 1.54 0.37 1.09 0.45 0.44

13/16" D074326 10.67 1.71 0.39 1.21 0.50 0.62

7/8" D074328 11.61 1.80 0.40 1.29 0.53 0.66

15/16" D074330 12.48 1.95 0.41 1.36 0.56 0.84

1" D074332 13.35 2.03 0.45 1.44 0.59 1.06

1 1/16" D074334 14.25 2.18 0.48 1.52 0.62 1.28

1 1/8" D074336 15.51 2.30 0.50 1.67 0.65 1.50

1 1/4" D074340 16.89 2.56 0.53 1.80 0.71 1.94

1 5/16" D074342 18.54 2.80 0.61 1.95 0.75 2.43

1 3/8" D074344 18.54 2.80 0.61 1.95 0.75 2.43

1 7/16" D074346 20.08 2.99 0.65 2.17 0.83 2.87

1 1/2" D074348 20.08 2.99 0.65 2.17 0.83 2.87

1 5/8" D074350 21.65 3.27 0.69 2.36 0.75 2.67

1 11/16" D074352 21.65 3.27 0.69 2.36 0.75 2.67

1 3/4" D074354 24.13 3.39 0.81 2.40 0.75 4.85

1 13/16" D074356 24.13 3.39 0.81 2.40 0.75 4.85

1 7/8" D074358 25.63 3.78 0.94 2.87 0.75 6.39

2" D074360 25.63 3.78 0.94 2.87 0.75 6.39

2 1/8" D074362 28.50 4.45 1.22 3.23 0.92 8.60

2 1/4" D074364 28.50 4.45 1.22 3.23 0.92 8.60

2 3/8" D074366 29.25 4.69 1.28 3.68 1.00 10.36

2 1/2" D074368 29.25 4.69 1.28 3.68 1.00 10.36

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

SAE Contractor Series Combination Wrenches 
- Satin Finish
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8 Piece SAE Reversible Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (15º Offset)
Part No. D076601

Set Content:

8 Ratcheting Wrenches: 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”

12 Piece Metric Reversible Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (15º Offset)
Part No. D076603

Set Content:

12 Ratcheting Wrenches: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

Includes Canvas Roll.

Includes Canvas Roll.
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12 Piece Metric Stubby Flex Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 
Part No. D076608

Set Content:

12 Stubby Ratcheting Wrenches: 8, 9, 10,

11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

8 Piece SAE Stubby Flex Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 
Part No. D076607

Includes Zipper Case.

Includes Zipper Case.

Set Content:

8 Stubby Ratcheting Wrenches: 5/16", 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”,

9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”
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SAE Reversible Combination Ratcheting Wrenches

(15º Offset)

Overall Head Head Box End Box End Net

Length Width Thickness Width Thickness Weight

Size Part No. inches inches inches inches inches (lbs)

5/16" D076010 5.31 0.73 0.20 0.70 0.30 0.07 

3/8" D076012 6.22 0.85 0.23 0.83 0.32 0.12 

7/16" D076014 6.57 0.95 0.23 0.89 0.32 0.15 

1/2" D076016 7.05 1.06 0.26 1.02 0.35 0.21 

9/16" D076018 7.44 1.23 0.30 1.09 0.37 0.26 

5/8" D076020 8.46 1.37 0.31 1.26 0.39 0.35 

11/16" D076022 9.13 1.50 0.31 1.34 0.42 0.40 

3/4" D076024 9.72 1.62 0.35 1.38 0.44 0.55 

Overall Head Head Box End Box End Net

Length Width Thickness Width Thickness Weight

Size Part No. inches inches inches inches inches (lbs)

8 mm D076108 5.31 0.73 0.20 0.70 0.30 0.07 

9 mm D076109 5.59 0.76 0.21 0.75 0.30 0.09 

10 mm D076110 6.22 0.85 0.23 0.83 0.32 0.12 

11 mm D076111 6.57 0.95 0.23 0.89 0.32 0.15 

12 mm D076112 6.81 1.04 0.24 0.94 0.35 0.17 

13 mm D076113 7.05 1.06 0.26 1.02 0.35 0.21 

14 mm D076114 7.44 1.23 0.30 1.09 0.37 0.26 

15 mm D076115 7.83 1.32 0.31 1.15 0.37 0.30 

16 mm D076116 8.46 1.35 0.31 1.25 0.39 0.35 

17 mm D076117 9.13 1.50 0.31 1.34 0.42 0.40 

18 mm D076118 9.37 1.56 0.33 1.34 0.43 0.44 

19 mm D076119 9.72 1.62 0.35 1.38 0.44 0.55

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Metric Reversible Combination Ratcheting Wrenches

(15º Offset)

SAE Stubby Flex Head Ratcheting Wrenches

Overall Head Head Box End Box End Net

Length Width Thickness Width Thickness Weight

Size Part No. inches inches inches inches inches (lbs)

5/16" D076210 3.66 0.66 0.19 0.67 0.29 0.05 

3/8" D076212 3.76 0.83 0.22 0.82 0.29 0.08 

7/16" D076214 4.13 0.98 0.24 0.93 0.34 0.12 

1/2" D076216 4.19 1.08 0.24 0.97 0.34 0.13 

9/16" D076218 4.53 1.14 0.28 1.05 0.34 0.16 

5/8" D076220 4.80 1.30 0.30 1.17 0.41 0.21 

11/16" D076222 4.94 1.37 0.32 1.24 0.41 0.25 

3/4" D076224 5.43 1.53 0.35 1.34 0.42 0.33

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Metric Stubby Flex Head Ratcheting Wrenches

Overall Head Head Box End Box End Net

Length Width Thickness Width Thickness Weight

Size Part No. inches inches inches inches inches (lbs)

8 mm D076308 3.66 0.66 0.19 0.67 0.29 0.05 

9 mm D076309 3.76 0.83 0.22 0.82 0.29 0.08 

10 mm D076310 3.76 0.83 0.22 0.82 0.29 0.08 

11 mm D076311 4.13 0.98 0.24 0.93 0.34 0.12 

12 mm D076312 4.13 0.98 0.24 0.93 0.34 0.12 

13 mm D076313 4.19 1.08 0.24 0.97 0.34 0.13 

14 mm D076314 4.53 1.14 0.28 1.05 0.34 0.16 

15 mm D076315 4.80 1.30 0.30 1.17 0.41 0.22 

16 mm D076316 4.80 1.30 0.30 1.17 0.41 0.22 

17 mm D076317 4.94 1.37 0.32 1.24 0.41 0.25 

18 mm D076318 5.43 1.53 0.35 1.34 0.42 0.33 

19 mm D076319 5.43 1.53 0.35 1.34 0.42 0.35 

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Part No. D081203

5 Piece SAE Double Box End Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set (Straight)

Set Content:

5 Ratcheting Wrenches (straight): 1/4" x 5/16",

3/8" x 7/16", 1/2" x 9/16", 5/8" x 11/16", 3/4" x 7/8"

Includes Canvas Roll.

Set Content:

5 Ratcheting Wrenches (25º offset): 1/4" x 5/16",

3/8" x 7/16", 1/2" x 9/16", 5/8" x 11/16", 3/4" x 7/8"

Part No. D081201

5 Piece SAE Double Box End Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set (25º Offset)

Includes Canvas Roll.
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Set Content:

5 Ratcheting Wrenches (25º offset): 7mm x 8mm,

9mm x 10mm, 11mm x 12mm, 13mm x 14mm,

15mm x 17mm

5 Piece Metric Double Box End Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set (Straight)
Part No. D081204

Set Content:

5 Ratcheting Wrenches (straight): 7mm x 8mm, 9mm x 10mm,

11mm x 12mm, 13mm x 14mm, 15mm x 17mm

5 Piece Metric Double Box End Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set (25º Offset)
Part No. D081202

Includes Canvas Roll.

Includes Canvas Roll.
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Adjustable Wrenches

Max. Jaw Net

Opening Weight

Size Part No. (inches) (lbs)

4" D072004 0.6 0.12

6" D072006 0.8 0.30

8" D072008 1.0 0.52

10" D072010 1.2 0.96

12" D072012 1.4 1.43

15" D072015 1.7 2.80

18" D072018 2.1 4.11

Aluminum Pipe Wrenches

Max. Jaw Net

Opening Weight

Size Part No. (inches) (lbs)

14" D080014 2 2.02

18" D080018 2.5 3.35

24" D080024 3 5.42

36" D080036 5 10.40

48" D080048 6 18.07

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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thgieWmumixaMmumixaM

Input Output Input Torque Output Torque Torque Length with case Overload Anti

Part No. Drive Drive ft. lb. (Nm) ft. lb. (Nm) Ratio in. lbs. Accuracy Protection Backlash

D086101 1⁄2” F 3⁄4” M 220 300 1100 1500 5:1 6.37 16.10 +/-5% No No

Torque Multiplier (1/2"F-3/4"M)

thgieWmumixaMmumixaM

Input Output Input Torque Output Torque Torque Length with case Overload Anti

Part No. Drive Drive ft. lb. (Nm) ft. lb. (Nm) Ratio in. lbs. Accuracy Protection Backlash

D086103 1⁄2” F 1” M 141     193 2200 3000 15:1 8.0              33.70           +/-5% No Yes

Torque Multiplier (1/2"F-1"M) Includes blow mold case.

Includes blow mold case.

Calibration Certificates
For ISO 9000 and QS 9000 customers, calibration certificates are available for an additional charge. To order tools with the third party calibration certificate simply add
"-C" to any of the part numbers seen on pages 130-131.

thgieWmumixaMmumixaM

Input Output Input Torque Output Torque Torque Length with case Overload Anti

Part No. Drive Drive ft. lb. (Nm) ft. lb. (Nm) Ratio in. lbs. Accuracy Protection Backlash

D086102 1⁄2” F 1” M 126 173 3300 4500 26:1 9.25 34.66 +/-5% No Yes

Torque Multiplier (1/2"F-1"M) Includes blow mold case.

Calibration Certificates
For ISO 9000 and QS 9000 customers, calibration certificates are available for an additional charge. To order tools with the third party calibration certificate simply add
"-C" to any of the part numbers seen on pages 130-131.
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Factory Calibration

(Counter Clockwise) ± 6% (right-handed) accuracy within upper 80% of range. Dynamic NON-INSULATED torque wrenches 
can be torqued in both directions. But the calibration report only provides the CW reading. Every torque wrench includes a 
factory "ticket" confirming each tool has been tested and is within specification before being shipped. 

Calibration Certificates
For ISO 9000 and QS 9000 customers, calibration certificates are available for an additional charge. To order tools with the 
third party calibration certificate simply add "-C" to any of the part numbers seen on pages 130-131.

An annual calibration and a scheduled maintenance program are highly recommended.

Each torque wrench is calibrated prior to shipment from the factory within tolerance limits of CW (Clockwise) ± 4% CCW

• Quick release mechanism makes socket removal easy
• Lock ring prevents accidental change of torque setting
• Durable aluminum handle features an easy to grip diamond knurl surface
• Dual scale SAE/Metric
• Blow molded plastic case for convenient storage

(in-lb) 4-16.4 1 (in-lb) 0.11 Fixed 64 8”

D086001 3/8" 20-100 (ft-lb) 33.9-128.8 1 (ft-lb) 1.4 Fixed 32 17"

D086002 1/2" 30-250

D086000 1/4" 30-150

(ft-lb) 48-332 1 (ft-lb) 1.4 Fixed 32 24"

D086003 3/4" 100-600 (ft-lb) 170-780 5 (ft-lb) 6.8 Fixed 24 49”

Fixed Head Torque Wrenches
Square Capacity Increments Head No. of

Part No. Drive Imperial Nm Imperial Nm Style Teeth Length

D086201 3/8" 10 - 80 (ft-lb) 17-105   0.5 (ft-lb) 0.7 Flexible 32 19”

D086202 1/2" 30-250 (ft-lb) 48-332 1 (ft-lb) 1.4 Flexible 32 25"

Flex Head Torque Wrenches
Square Capacity Increments Head No. of

Part No. Drive Imperial Nm Imperial Nm Style Teeth Length

D086301 3/8" 20 - 70 (ft-lb) 20-100   0.5 (ft-lb)

Insulated Torque Wrench
Square Capacity Increments Head No. of

Part No. Drive Imperial Nm Imperial Nm Style Teeth Length

• Torque wrench is certified to 1000 V and tested to 10,000 V
• Compliant with the IEC 60900 standard
• Every torque wrench is marked with a unique serial number for traceability
• Factory certification calibrated within tolerance limits of +/-4% clockwise
• Includes two extra calibration cover caps (Part no. D086301-EC)
• Dual scale SAE/Metric
• Blow molded plastic case for convenient storage

0.7              Fixed            45                   17”

Storage case included.

• Quick release mechanism makes socket removal easy
• Lock ring prevents accidental change of torque setting
• Durable aluminum handle features an easy to grip diamond knurl surface
• Dual scale SAE/Metric
• Blow molded plastic case for convenient storage

Easy to read laser marked scale readings.

Ratcheting head flexes in both directions for

improved access.
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Part No. D043201

Set Content:

3/64", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16",

7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

13 Piece SAE Ball End Long Hex Key Set

Part No. D043202

Set Content:

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm

9 Piece Metric Ball End Long Hex Key Set

Part No. D043212

Set Content:

SAE 3/64", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32",

3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

Metric 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm

22 Piece SAE and Metric Ball End Long Hex Key Set
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High-Torque tip

design offers better

access than straight

tip, and better

torque than ball-

end hex keys.

Part No. D043204

Set Content:

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm

9 Piece Metric  Hex Key Set

Part No. D043205

Set Content:

T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50

9 Piece Torx® Hex Key Set

Part No. D043203

Set Content:

3/64", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16",

7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

13 Piece SAE Hex Key Set

Part No. D043210

Set Content:

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm

9 Piece Metric Extra Long High-Torque

Hex Key Set

Part No. D043211

Set Content:

0.5", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16",

7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

13 Piece SAE Extra Long High-Torque

Hex Key Set
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Part No. D043206

Set Content:

Regular Metric: 0.7, 0.9, 1.3, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10mm

Long SAE: 0.028”, 0.035”, 0.05”, 1/16”, 5/64”, 3/32”, 7/64”, 1/8”, 9/64”, 5/32”,

3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

30 Piece SAE & Metric Hex Key Set

Part No. D043207

Set Content:

5/64”, 3/32”, 7/64”, 1/8”, 9/64”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”

9 Piece SAE Folding Hex Key Set

Part No. D043208

Set Content:

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm

7 Piece Metric Folding Hex Key Set

Part No. D043209

Set Content:

T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

8 Piece Torx® Folding Hex Key Set
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Part No. D043320

Set Content:

2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm

8 Piece Metric Loop Handle Hex Key Set

Part No. D043420

Set Content:

5/64”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

8 Piece SAE Loop Handle Hex Key Set

SAE Individual Loop Handle Hex Keys

Blade Overall Handle

Length Length Width Weight

Part No. Size (inches) ( inches) (inches) (lbs)

D043401 5/64” 9 9.75 3.15 0.02

D043402 3/32” 9 9.75 3.15 0.04

D043404 1/8” 9 9.75 3.15 0.08

D043406 5/32” 9 9.75 3.15 0.13

D043407 3/16” 9 10 3.74 0.17

D043409 1/4” 9 10 3.74 0.23

D043410 5/16” 9 10.5 4.13 0.35

D043411 3/8” 9 10.5 4.13 0.55

Metric Individual Loop Handle Hex Keys

Blade Overall Handle

Length Length Width Weight

Part No. Size (inches) ( inches) (inches) (lbs)

D043301 2mm 9 9.75 3.15 0.02

D043302 2.5mm 9 9.75 3.15 0.04

D043303 3mm 9 9.75 3.15 0.08

D043305 4mm 9 9.75 3.15 0.13

D043307 5mm 9 10 3.74 0.17

D043309 6mm 9 10 3.74 0.23

D043310 8mm 9 10.5 4.13 0.35

D043311 10mm 9 10.5 4.13 0.55

Scan To
Learn More
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36 Piece Screwdriver & Bit Set
Part No. D062505

Set Content:

4 Phillips®: #0, #1, #2, #3

1 Phillips® Stubby: #2

5 Slotted: 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

1 Slotted Stubby: 1/4”

4 Square Recess: #0, #1, #2, #3

2 Square Recess Stubby: #1, #2 

1 Offset Phillips®: #1, #2

1 Offset Slotted: 3/16”, 1/4”

1 Offset Square Recess: #1, #2

Circuit Tester (110V only)

Magnetic Bit Holder

Torx® Bits: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

Hex Bits: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 mm

9 Piece Screwdriver Set-Comfort Handle
Part No. D062500

Set Content:

5 Slotted: 1/8”, 5/32”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

2 Phillips®: #1, #2

2 Square Recess: #1, #2

Includes Plastic Tray.

Includes Blow Mold Case.

• 

Non-slip, precision-machined 

tips provide an exact fit in fasteners



Plastic Storage Tray Included.

Plastic Storage Tray Included.
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7 Piece Torx® Screwdriver Set-Comfort Handle
Part No. D062511

Set Content:

7 Torx®: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

8 Piece Screwdriver Set-Comfort Handle
Part No. D062510

Set Content:

4 Slotted: 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”

4 Phillips®: #0, #1, #2, #4
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Part No. D062506

21 Piece Screwdriver Set with Removable Bits

Set Content:

Comfort Grip Handle (1/4” Hex)

Screwdriver Bits (3” Length):

Torx®: T10,T15,T20,T25,T30

Square Recess: #0, #1, #2, #3

Slotted: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”

Phillips®: #0, #1, #2, #3

Screwdriver Bits (2” Length):

Phillips® (2” length): #1, #2 (2), #3

Part No. D062508

13 Piece Ratcheting Screwdriver Set 

Set Content:

Ratcheting screwdriver handle 

Phillips® bits: 0, 1, 2, 3

Square bits: 0, 1, 2, 3

Slotted bits: 3.5, 4.5, 5.5, 6.5

Includes Canvas Pouch.

Bit compartment conveniently

stores in the handle.
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Phillips® Screwdrivers
Comfort Handle

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062100 #0 2.94 6.00 0.13 0.05

D062101 #1 2.95 6.89 0.20 0.13 

D062102 #2 3.94 8.39 0.24 0.21 

D062103 #3 5.91 10.67 0.31 0.35

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Square Recess Screwdrivers
Comfort Handle

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062201 #0 2.95 7.40 0.24 0.15 

D062202 #1 3.94 8.39 0.24 0.21 

D062203 #2 3.94 8.39 0.24 0.21 

D062204 #3 4.92 9.37 0.24 0.23 

Square Recess Stubby Screwdrivers 
Comfort Handle

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062205 #1 1.50 3.80 0.24 0.09 

D062206 #2 1.50 3.80 0.24 0.10 

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Phillips® Stubby Screwdrivers 
Comfort Handle

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062104 #1 1.50 3.80 0.20 0.09 

D062105 #2 1.50 3.80 0.24 0.10 
* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Phillips® 

Tip-Type ID

Square-Recess

Tip-Type ID
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Torx® Screwdrivers 
Comfort Handle

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062307 T10 3.94 7.84 0.20 0.14

D062308 T15 3.94 8.35 0.20 0.18

D062309 T20 3.94 8.35 0.20 0.18

D062310 T25 3.94 8.35 0.24 0.20

D062311 T27 3.94 8.35 0.24 0.20 

D062312 T30 3.94 8.66 0.24 0.27

D062313 T40 3.94 8.66 0.27 0.29

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Slotted Stubby Screwdriver
Comfort Handle

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062007 1/4" 1.50 3.80 0.24 0.10 

Slotted Screwdrivers
Comfort Handle

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062001 1/8" 2.95 6.02 0.12 0.07

D062002 5/32" 2.95 6.02 0.12 0.07

D062003 3/16" 3.94 7.87 0.16 0.12 

D062004 1/4" 4.92 9.37 0.23 0.23 

D062005 5/16" 5.91 10.67 0.31 0.34 

D062006 3/8" 7.87 12.64 0.39 0.50

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Slotted

Tip-Type ID

Torx®

Tip-Type ID
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Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

SAE Nut Drivers-Acetate Handle

Metric Nut Drivers-Acetate Handle

D062408 5 mm 3 6.75 0.24 0.16 

D062409 6 mm 3 6.75 0.24 0.16 

D062410 7 mm 3 6.75 0.31 0.19 

D062411 8 mm 3 6.75 0.31 0.19 

D062412 9 mm 3 6.75 0.31 0.20 

D062413 10 mm 3 6.75 0.43 0.26 

D062414 11 mm 3 6.75 0.43 0.26 

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Set Content:

7 SAE Nut Drivers: 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”

Includes Plastic Tray.

Set Content:

7 Metric Nut Drivers: 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11mm

Includes Plastic Tray.

D062401 3/16" 3 6.75 0.24 0.16 

D062402 1/4" 3 6.75 0.24 0.16 

D062403 5/16" 3 6.75 0.31 0.19 

D062404 11/32" 3 6.75 0.31 0.19 

D062405 3/8" 3 6.75 0.31 0.20 

D062406 7/16" 3 6.75 0.43 0.26 

D062407 1/2" 3 6.75 0.43 0.27

7 Piece SAE Nut Driver Set
Acetate Handle
Part No. D062503

7 Piece Metric Nut Driver Set
Acetate Handle
Part No. D062504

Hex Blade Overall Shank Weight

Hex Blade Overall Shank Weight
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Precision Screwdrivers - Slotted

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062801 0.012 x 3/64” 2.36 6.00 0.12 0.02

D062802 0.015 x 5/64” 2.36 6.00 0.12 0.03

D062803 0.015 x 3/32” 2.90 6.50 0.16 0.03 

D062804 0.024 x 1/8” 2.90 6.50 0.24 0.03

Precision Screwdrivers - Phillips®

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062805 #000 2.36 6.00 0.08 0.03

D062806 #00 2.36 6.00 0.08 0.03

D062807 #0 2.90 6.50 0.10 0.03

7 Piece Precision Screwdriver Set
Part No. D062509

Set Content:

4 Slotted Scewdrivers: 3/64”, 5/64”, 3/32”, 1/8”

3 Phillips® Screwdrivers: #000, #00, #0
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44 Piece Insulated Tool Set
Part No: D113001

Set Content:

3/8” Drive Standard Sockets: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

3/8” Drive Deep Sockets: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm

3/8” Drive Hex Bit Sockets: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm

3/8” Drive Torx® Sockets: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45

Nut Drivers: 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11mm

3/8” Drive Quick Release Ratchet, 7 3/4” Long

3/8” Drive Quick Release Extension, 6 3/4” Long

Adjustable Wrench, 8 1/2” Long

Cable Knife, 7 1/2” Long

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Blow Mold Case shown

1000V
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28 Piece Insulated Tool Set
Part No: D113000

Set Content:

Open End Wrenches: 11,12,13,14,17,19mm  

1/2" Drive 6 Point Sockets: 10,11,12,13,14,17,19,22,24mm  

1/2" Drive Quick Release Ratchet 10” Long

1/2" Drive Quick Release Extensions: 5 1/2" & 10 1/2"  

Slotted Screwdrivers: 1/8", 5/32", 7/32", 1/4" 

Phillips® Screwdrivers: #0, #1, #2

Pliers: 6 3/4” Side cutter, 7 3/8” Linesman, 8 3/8” Long nose  

Includes Blow Mold Case.

Blow Mold Case shown

Scan To
Learn More

1000V
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14 Piece Insulated Screwdriver Set with Interchangeable Blades
Part No. D062721

Set Content:

Screwdriver handle

3 Phillips® Blades: #0, #1, #2

3 Torx® Blades: #0, #1, #2

5 Slotted Blades: 0.4 x 2.5mm, 0.6 x 3.5mm, .08 x 4mm, 1.0 x 5.5mm, 1.2 x 6.5mm

Rotating precision screwdriver end cap

Voltage Tester

Scan To
Learn More

7 Piece Insulated Screwdriver Set
Part No. D062722

Set Content:

3 Phillips®: #0, #1, #2

4 Slotted: 1/8”, 5/32”, 7/32”, 1/4"

Includes Plastic Tray.

1000V

1000V
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* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

1000V

Slotted Insulated Screwdrivers

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

D062710 1/8" 4.00 8.00 0.16 0.10

D062711 5/32" 4.00 8.00 0.16 0.10

D062712 7/32" 5.00 9.00 0.22 0.15

D062713 1/4" 6.00 10.00 0.25 0.20

Phillips® Insulated Screwdrivers

D062714 No 0 2.40 6.00 0.16 0.10

D062715 No 1 3.20 7.00 0.22 0.15

D062716 No 2 4.00 8.00 0.25 0.20

Tip Blade Overall Shank Weight

Part No. Size Length Length Size (lbs)

(inches) (inches) (inches)

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

1000V

Set Content:

8 Metric Insulated Nut Drivers: 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 mm

• Each nut driver is made from chrome vanadium steel for strength and durability.

• Precision-machined openings for an exact fit on fasteners.

• Ergonomic non-slip handle with flat areas for roll-off prevention.

8 Piece Insulated Metric Nut Driver Set
Part No. D062723

1000V
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* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

1000V

1000V

1000V

Diagonal Cutting Pliers-Insulated Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D055102 6" 0.79 0.43 0.45

D055103 8" 0.87 0.43 0.64

Linesman Pliers-Insulated Handles

D055100 7" 1.42 0.24 0.64

D055101 8" 1.65 0.30 0.90

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Long Nose Pliers-Insulated Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D055104 6" 2.09 0.12 0.37

D055105 8" 2.87 0.17 0.55

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

4 Piece Plier Set-Insulated Handles
Part No. D055210

Set Content:

8" Linesman Pliers, 8" Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 8" Long Nose Pliers, 10" Box Joint Water Pump Pliers

Includes Plastic Tray.

1000V
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Bent Nose Pliers-Insulated Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D055106 6" 1.69 0.12 0.37

D055107 8" 2.72 0.17 0.55

Wire Stripping Pliers-Insulated Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D055108 6" 1.44 0.37 0.45

Box Joint Water Pump Pliers-

Insulated Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D055109 10" 1.44 0.39 0.93

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

1000V

1000V

1000V
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6 Piece Metric T-Handle Hex Key Set-Insulated Handles
Part No. D043520

Set Content:

2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 mm

1000V

1000V

6 Piece SAE T-Handle Hex Key Set-Insulated Handles
Part No. D043620

Set Content:

5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"
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Factory Calibration

handed) accuracy within upper 80% of range. Every torque wrench includes a factory "ticket" confirming each tool
has been tested and is within specification before being shipped.

Each torque wrench is calibrated prior to shipment from the factory within tolerance limits of ± 4% clockwise (right-

D086301 3/8" 20 - 70 (ft-lb) 20-100   0.5 (ft-lb)

Insulated Torque Wrench
Square Capacity Increments Head No. of

Part No. Drive Imperial Nm Imperial Nm Style Teeth Length

0.7              Fixed             45                 17”

• Torque wrench is certified to 1000 V and tested to 10,000 V
• Compliant with the IEC 60900 standard
• Every torque wrench is marked with a unique serial number for traceability
• Factory certification calibrated within tolerance limits of +/-4% clockwise
• Includes two extra calibration cover caps (Part no. D086301-EC)
• Dual scale SAE/Metric
• Blow molded plastic case for convenient storage

153

1000V

Cable Knife - Insulated Handle

Overall Blade

Part No. Length Length Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D115001 7 1/2 1.50 0.20

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Storage case included

1000V

Blade protective cap included
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5 Piece Plier Set-Comfort Handles
Part No. D055203

Set Content:

8" High Leverage Linesman Pliers, 7-1/4" High Leverage Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 8" High Leverage Long Nose Pliers,

7-3/4" Bent Nose Pliers, 8" Slip Joint Pliers

Includes Plastic Tray.

4 Piece Plier Set-Comfort Handles
Part No. D055202

Set Content:

7" High Leverage Linesman Pliers, 6-1/2" High Leverage Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 6-1/2" High Leverage Long Nose Pliers,

10” Groove Joint Pliers

Includes Plastic Tray.



PliersPliers

156

5 Piece Miniature Plier Set-Comfort Handles
Part No. D055610

Contains: 4-3/4" End Nipper Pliers, 5" Side Cutting Pliers, 6" Flat Nose Pliers, 6" Long Nose Cutting Pliers,

5-1/4" Combination Pliers

Long Nose Pliers- Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055701* 6-1/2" 1.93 0.35 0.35

D055702* 8" 2.99 0.37 0.50

D055003 11" 3.23 0.39 0.65

Diagonal Cutting Pliers-Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055738* 6-1/2" 1.00 0.43 0.55

D055700* 7-1/4" 1.00 0.43 0.60

Bent Nose Pliers-Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055004 6" 1.73 0.35 0.35

D055005 8" 2.85 0.37 0.50

D055006 11" 2.80 0.39 0.65

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* High leverage design

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* High leverage design

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards
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Slip Joint Pliers-Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055007 6" 1.59 0.39 0.45

D055008 8" 2.05 0.41 0.60

D055009 10" 2.24 0.46 0.80

Groove Joint Pliers-Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055010 7 1/2" 1.69 0.39 0.60

D055011 9 1/2" 2.03 0.44 0.80

D055012 12" 2.50 0.47 1.00

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Linesman Pliers-Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055713* 7" 1.50 0.39 0.60

D055714* 8" 1.61 0.43 0.75

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* High leverage design
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Miniature Flat Nose Pliers
Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055603 6" 1.50 0.32 0.20

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Miniature Long Nose Cutting Pliers
Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055604 6" 1.50 0.32 0.20

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Miniature Combination Pliers
Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055605 5-1/4" 0.80 0.32 0.20

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055601 4-3/4" 0.43 0.28 0.20

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Overall Jaw Jaw Thickness Weight

Part No. Length Length (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D055602 5" 0.43 0.28 0.20

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Miniature Side Cutting Pliers
Comfort Handles

Miniature End Nipper Pliers
Comfort Handles
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12 Piece Retaining Ring Pliers (Internal/External)
Part No. D095100

• Removes and installs internal and external snap rings

• Comfort grip handles to reduce user hand fatigue

• Jaws spread up to 1-1/4" wide

Overall Tip Tip

Length Angle Diameter

6” 0° 0.038”/1mm  

6” 45° 0.038”/1mm  

6” 90° 0.038”/1mm  

6” 0° 0.047”/1.2mm  

6” 45° 0.047”/1.2mm  

6” 90° 0.047”/1.2mm  

8” 0° 0.070”/1.8mm  

8” 45° 0.070”/1.8mm   

8” 90° 0.070”/1.8mm  

9.25” 0° 0.090”/2.3mm  

9.25” 45° 0.090”/2.3mm  

9.25” 90° 0.090”/2.3mm  

Retaining Ring Pliers (Internal/External)

Overall Tip Tip

Part No. Length Angle Diameter

D095201 6" 0º 0.038”/1mm

D095202 6" 45º 0.038”/1mm

D095203 6" 90º 0.038”/1mm

D095204 6" 0º 0.047”/1.2mm

D095205 6" 45º 0.047”/1.2mm

D095206 6" 90º 0.047”/1.2mm

D095207 8" 0º 0.070”/1.8mm

D095208 8" 45º 0.070”/1.8mm

D095209 8" 90º 0.070”/1.8mm

D095210 9.25" 0º 0.090”/2.3mm

D095211 9.25" 45º 0.090”/2.3mm

D095212 9.25" 90º 0.090”/2.3mm

D095204

D095205

D095206
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·  Strips 8-20 AWG solid wire and 10-22 AWG stranded wire

·  Serrated jaws to pull, bend and loop wire

Wire Stripper/Cutter-Comfort Handles

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D095001 8.25" 1.75 0.12 0.35

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D095002 8" 1.75 1.00 0.70

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

· Quickly strips 10-24 AWG wire  

· Handle mounted crimper and cutter  

Wire Stripper/Cutter/Crimper

Overall Jaw Jaw

Part No. Length Length Thickness Weight

(inches) (inches) (lbs)

D095003 7-3/4" 0.75 0.12 0.50

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Wire cutter (Anvil type)

• Crimps: Insulated: 22-14, 12-10 AWG

• Cuts & Strips: 10/12/14/16/18/20/22 AWG

• Screw Cutter: 4-40/6-32/8-32/10-32/10-24 bolts

• Measures stud sizes: 3/8, 5/16, 1/4, 12, 10, 8, 4

• Non-slip vinyl grips provides accurate control and are easy to clean

WARNING: Handles are not insulated and not designed to

protect the user against electrical shock

WARNING: Handles are not insulated and not designed to

protect the user against electrical shock

WARNING: Handles are not insulated and not designed to

protect the user against electrical shock
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5 Piece Locking Plier Set
Part No. D055316

Set Content:

10'' locking plier - straight jaws

10'' locking plier - curved jaws

7'' locking plier - curved jaws with wire cutter

6" locking plier - long nose

5'' locking plier - curved jaws with wire cutter Includes Canvas Roll.

6 Piece Joint Welding Locking Pliers Set
Part No. D055416

Set Content:

8” flap lap joints locking pliers

9” flanged, lapped & adjacent joints locking pliers

8” adjacent joints locking pliers

8” flanged lap joints locking pliers

7” lap joints locking pliers

7” 90º angle joints locking pliers

Scan To
Learn More

Includes Blow Mold Case.

No-Pinch Release Lever
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Locking Pliers - Curved Jaws

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

(inches)

D055304 7'' 1.50 0.75

D055305 10'' 1.88 1.17

Locking Pliers - Straight Jaws

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

(inches)

D055306 7''  1.18 0.79

D055307 10'' 1.88 1.21

Locking Pliers - Long Nose

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

(inches)

D055312 6'' 1.13 0.42

D055313 9'' 2.25 0.82

Locking Pliers - Curved Jaws with Wire Cutter

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

(inches)

D055301 5” 1.13 0.40

D055302 7” 1.50 0.75

D055303 10” 1.88 1.17

• The narrow, large opening curved jaws provide firm grip on   

all round shapes

• The functionality of regular curved jaws with added 

convenience of a wire cutter

• Straight jaws provide firm grip on all flat shapes

• Long slim jaw design is helpful when holding, placing or 

extracting pieces in recessed spaces

Locking Clamps - Swivel Pads

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

(inches)

D055308 6'' 2.00 0.57

D055309 11'' 3.37 1.70

Locking Clamp

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

(inches)

D055310 11'' 3.37 1.59

• Two knurled swivel pads allow a non-slip parallel clamping 

on tapered surfaces without any damage to the piece

• Wide jaw profile provides great versatility in clamping large 

objects

No-Pinch Release Lever
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Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

D055311 9'' - 1.57

D055401 Replacement chain for D055311

Locking Chain Clamp

Locking Welding Clamp

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

D055314 9'' 2.00” 1.48

Locking Wrench Tool

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Opening (lbs)

D055315 7'' - 1.28

• Flexible heavy duty chain adjusts quickly around any shape 

providing a secure hold even in hard to reach areas

• 19-1/2" Chain Length

• Holds two sections together with a firm grip

• Jaw design ensure secure grip onto three sides of the fastener

Flat Lap Joints Locking Plier

Overall Maximum Weight

Part No. Length Jaw Opening (lbs)

D055402 8” 0.59” 1.10

• Clamps lap joints allowing four consecutive spot 

welds without tool removal.

No-Pinch Release Lever
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Flanged, Lapped & Adjacent  Joints Locking Plier
• Clamps two flanged, lapped or adjacent joints.

Adjacent Joints Locking Plier
• Clamps two butt or adjacent joints.

Flanged Lap Joints Locking Plier
• Clamps two flanged lap joints.

Lap Joints Locking Plier
• Clamps two lap joints.

90° Angle Joints Locking Plier
• Clamps two sheet metal pieces of equal thickness at 90°.

Overall Maximum Weight

Part No. Length Jaw Opening (lbs)

D055403 9” 0.39” 1.10

Overall Maximum Weight

Part No. Length Jaw Opening (lbs)

D055404 8” 0.59” 1.00

Overall Maximum Weight

Part No. Length Jaw Opening (lbs)

D055405 8” 0.39” 1.00

Overall Maximum Weight

Part No. Length Jaw Opening (lbs)

D055406 7” 0.39” 0.95

Overall Maximum Weight

Part No. Length Jaw Opening (lbs)

D055407 7” 0.59” 1.10
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Aviation Snips-Cuts Right

Overall Cut Cuts Grip

Weight

Part No. Length (inches) Colour (lbs)

D055028 10" 1.70 Right Green 0.84

Aviation Snips-Cuts Straight

Overall Cut Cuts Grip Weight

Part No. Length (inches) Colour (lbs)

D055029 10" 1.70 Straight Yellow 0.84

Aviation Snips-Cuts Left

Overall Cut Cuts Grip Weight

Part No. Length (inches) Colour (lbs)

D055030 10" 1.70 Left Red 0.84

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

3 Piece  Aviation Snips Set
Part No. D055205

Set Content:

Aviation Snip-Cuts Right, Aviation Snip-Cuts Straight, Aviation Snip-Cuts Left
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Scan To
Learn More

Ratcheting Cable Cutter

D055039 500 MCM 500 MCM 1-3/16” diameter

(240 mm2) (240 mm2) (32 mm)

End Cutter

Overall Weight

Part No. Length (lbs)

D055037 8" 0.75

Cable Cutter

Overall Weight

Part No. Length (lbs)

D055036 10" 1.0

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

• 10" overall length  

• Built-in safety release in all cutting positions  

• Hardened, precision cutting blades  

• Non-slip handles for secure grip  

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Maximum Cable Cutting Capacities

Copper Aluminum Telephone

Part No. (Stranded & Flexible) (Stranded & Flexible) (Data & Control)



nips & CuttersSnips & Cutters
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Tin Snips 

Overall Jaw Weight

Part No. Length Length (lbs)

(inches)

D055032 10" 1.77 0.80

D055033 12" 1.77 1.00

Bolt Cutters

Overall Cutting Capacity Replacement

Part No. Length Soft HRC15 Medium HRC31 Cutters

D091001 14" 9/32” 7/32” D091001CUT

D091002 18" 5/16” 1/4” D091002CUT

D091003 24" 3/8” 5/16” D091003CUT

D091004 30" 1/2” 3/8” D091004CUT

D091005 36" 11/16” 7/16” D091005CUT

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Features:

• All steel tubular handles with rubber grips

• Drop forged alloy tool steel jaws with precision ground cutting 

edges for maximum wear resistance

• Toggle joint transforms 50 pounds of hand pressure to 

4,000 pounds of pressure on cutting edges of jaws

• Screw-type adjustment realigns cutting edges



ScissorsScissors

WARNING: Handles are not insulated

and not designed to protect the user

against electrical shock

Multi-Purpose Electrician's Scissors

Cutting Overall Weight

Part No. Length Length (lbs)

D046100 1-7/8" 6" 0.20

• Cuts electrical wire and cable 12-16 AWG,

aluminum and copper wires up to Ø3.5mm.

• Strips Ø2-3mm wire.

Multi-Purpose Heavy-Duty Shears

• Spring-loaded handles reduce strain on hands

during repetitive cuts.

• Built-in safety lock keeps sharp blades securely

closed when not in use.

General Purpose Scissors

• Comfort-grip handles provide comfort and

precision during use.

Cutting Overall Weight

Part No. Length Length (lbs)

D046101 2-1/4" 8" 0.35

Cutting Overall Weight

Part No. Length Length (lbs)

D046102 2-5/8" 7" 0.15
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ChiselsPunches & Chisels
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7 Piece Pin Punch Set
Part No. D058200

Set Content:

7 Pin Punches: 1/16", 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”

8 Piece Chisel Set
Part No. D058201

Set Content:

8 Cold Chisels: 1/4", 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”, 1” Includes Canvas Roll.

Includes Canvas Roll.



PunchesPunches & Chisels
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16 Piece Punch And Chisel Set
Part No. D058203

Set Content:

5 Cold Chisels: 5/16”, 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8“

3 Centre Punches: 1/8”, 5/32”, 1/4“   

3 Solid Punches: 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”

2 Drift Punches: 3/16”, 1/4”

3 Pin Punches: 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”

8 Piece Punch And Chisel Set
Part No. D058202

Set Content:

3 Cold Chisels: 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”

Centre Punch: 5/32”

Solid Punch: 3/16”

3 Pin Punches: 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4” Includes Canvas Roll.

Includes Canvas Roll.



Punches & ChPunches & Chisels

172

Pin Punches

Pin Body Length Weight

Part No. Diameter (inches) (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D058001 1/16 1/4 4 0.05

D058002 3/32 1/4 4-1/4 0.05

D058003 1/8 5/16 4-3/4 0.05

D058004 5/32 5/16 5 0.10

D058005 3/16 5/16 5-1/4 0.10

D058006 1/4 3/8 5-3/4 0.15

D058007 5/16 7/16 6 0.20

Drift Punches

Pin Body Length Weight

Part No. Diameter (inches) (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D058008 1/8 5/16 8 0.15

D058009 5/32 3/8 9 0.20

D058010 3/16 5/16 10 0.20

D058011 1/4 3/8 10 0.25

Centre Punches

Pin Body Length Weight

Part No. Diameter (inches) (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D058018 5/64 1/4 3-1/2 0.05

D058019 1/8 5/16 4-1/2 0.10

D058020 5/32 5/16 5-1/2 0.10

D058021 1/4 3/8 6 0.20

Solid Punches

Pin Body Length Weight

Part No. Diameter (inches) (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D058012 1/16 3/8 5 0.10

D058013 1/8 5/16 5 0.10

D058014 5/32 3/8 5 0.15

D058015 3/16 3/8 5 0.15

D058016 1/4 1/2 5 0.25

D058017 5/16 1/2 6 0.30

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Cold Chisels

Width Body Length Weight

Part No. of Cut (inches) (inches) (lbs)

(inches)

D058101 1/4 1/4 5 0.05

D058102 5/16 1/4 5 0.05

D058103 3/8 5/16 5-1/2 0.10

D058104 1/2 7/16 6 0.25

D058105 5/8 1/2 6-1/2 0.35

D058106 3/4 5/8 7 0.60

D058107 7/8 5/8 8 0.70

D058108 1 3/4 8-1/2 1.05

D058109 1 3/4 10 1.25

D058110 1 3/4 12 1.50
* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Automatic Centre Punch

Overall Weight

Part No. Length (lbs)

(inches)

D058030 4.90 0.12

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards





Clamping & E
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Self-Adjusting Pullers

Pulling Maximum Maximum Weight 

Part No. Capacity Reach Spread (lbs)

D093001 2 tons 3 1/2" 4" 2.96

D093002 5 tons 5 1/4" 7" 6.25

• Spring-loaded jaws for quick and easy set-up for different applications

• Two or three jaw design for added flexibility

• Solid Chrome-Vanadium forged construction for increased durability

• Heavy duty forcing screw with live center for strong even pulls

C-Clamps

Opening Throat Spindle Max. Clamping Weight

Part No. Capacity Depth Diameter Power (lbs) (lbs)

D090001 0-2" 2 1/4" 15/32" 2700 1.4

D090002 0-3" 2 1/2" 45/64" 3000 2.5

D090003 0-4" 3 1/4" 45/64" 3700 3.6

D090004 0-6" 4 1/8" 45/64" 4500 4.6

D090005 0-8" 5" 45/64" 5200 7.9

D090006 0-10" 6" 15/16" 6000 11.8

D090007 0-12" 6 5/16" 15/16" 8000 14.5

• Drop forged steel construction for maximum clamping power

• High strength ACME screw with black oxide plating for corrosion resistance

Clamping & Extracting
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Claw Hammer-Hickory Handle

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041010 16 oz. 1.09 5.07 12.83

Claw Hammer-Fiberglass Handle

Ball Pein Hammers-Hickory Handle 

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041011 16 oz. 1.09 5.07 12.95

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041025 8 oz. 0.92 3.22 11.70

 D041027 16 oz. 1.19 3.94 13.65

 D041028 24 oz. 1.38 4.64 15.44

 D041029 32 oz. 1.50 4.91 15.60

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041020 8 oz. 0.90 3.24 10.82

 D041022 16 oz. 1.17 3.90 12.73

 D041023 24 oz. 1.37 4.60 15.02

 D041024 32 oz. 1.52 4.88 15.07

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Ball Pein Hammers-Fiberglass Handle 



HammersHammers

Dead Blow Hammer with Replaceable Tips

Includes 1 soft (red) and 1 extra hard (white) plastic tips.

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041070 1.5 lbs. 1.50 3.95 11.40

Sledge Hammers-Fiberglass Handle 
  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041040 4 lbs. 1.83 5.46 16.19

 D041041 6 lbs. 2.11 6.28 35.63

 D041042 8 lbs. 2.30 6.86 35.49

 D041043 10 lbs. 2.50 7.33 36.02

 D041044 12 lbs. 2.61 7.84 36.13

 D041045 16 lbs. 2.85 8.74 36.37

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

Club Hammers- Fiberglass Handle 

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041060 2 1/2 lbs. 1.79 3.74 10.49

 D041061 4 lbs. 1.99 4.52 10.76

Dead Blow Hammers-Fiberglass Handle
  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041065 1lb. 1.50 3.95 11.40

 D041067 2 lbs. 2.00 4.33 13.40

 D041069 3 lbs. 2.36 5.11 14.56

Replacement Tips 

For Dead Blow Hammer D041070
     Shore

Part No.    Hardness

D041071 Soft (TPR) Hammer Tip Red A 59-72 

D041072 Extra Hard (Plastic) Hammer Tip White HRC 100

D041073 Brass Hammer Tip Brass - 

D041074 Hard (Nylon) Hammer Tip Yellow D 49-65

D041075 Medium Hard (TPR) Hammer Tip Orange A 90-95

D041076 Medium Soft (TPR) Hammer Tip Blue A 75-85

Tip diameter: 

1-5/8” (42mm)

Description Colour
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HammersHammers

Framing Hammer

Milled Face-Hickory Handle

Rubber Mallets-Hickory Handle

Soft Face Hammers-Hickory Handle

Replacement Tips 

For Soft Face Hammers

Part No. Description

D041152 Tip For 8 Oz Soft Face Hammer (D041151)

D041155 Tip For 14 Oz Soft Face Hammer (D041154)

Bricklayer's Hammer-Hickory Handle

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041000 1 lb. 2.15 3.71 11.70

 D041001 1.5 lbs. 2.42 4.21 12.87

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041130 24 oz. 1.33 8.15 11.69

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041151 8 oz. 1.10 3.15 10.55

 D0411541 4 oz. 1.34 3.94 11.62

* Meets A.N.S.I. standards

  Head Head Head Overall

 Part No. Weight Diameter Length Length

   (inches) (inches) (inches)

 D041110 25 oz. 1.58 6.21 17.65
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Pry Bars

Heavy-Duty Pry Bars
Blade

Length Length Shank Size Width of Cut Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D056412 7 12 0.38 0.60 0.70

D056418 11 18 0.44 0.74 1.25

D056424 17 24 0.44 0.74 1.55

Pinch Bars

Length Shank Size Width of Cut Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D056016 16 0.63 0.98 1.30

D056020 20 0.63 0.98 1.68

D056024 24 0.75 1.17 2.94

D056030 30 0.75 1.17 3.95

D056036 36 0.75 1.17 4.68

• 12, 18, 24 inches long.

• Comfortable handle with build-in strike cap allows pry bar to be struck with a hammer.

• Designed and built for professional applications.

• Protective caps keep the tips sharp and provide safe storage.

• Angled tips for extra leverage during use.

• In plastic storage tray.

3 Piece Heavy-Duty Pry Bar Set
Part No. D056400

Pry Bars
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Crow Bars-Heavy Duty

Length Width of Cut Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D056214 54 1.14 14.02

D056218 60 1.26 18.19

Wrecking Bars

Length Shank Size Width of Cut Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D056312 12 0.55 1.06 0.83

D056318 18 0.63 1.18 1.93

D056324 24 0.75 1.42 3.25

D056330 30 0.75 1.42 3.95

D056336 36 0.75 1.42 4.68

D056342 42 0.75 1.42 5.51

Length Width of Cut Weight

Part No. (inches) (inches) (lbs)

D056113 13 1.85 1.19

D056118 18 1.85 1.56

Wonder Bars (Nail Puller)



 Hooks & PickTape Measure, Hooks & Pick
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27' Tape Measure with Auto Lock
Part No. D066001

• 27' / 8 M total tape length  

• 1" (25mm) wide powder coated nylon blade  

• Metric and SAE sizes printed on front and back of blade  

• MM and 16ths SAE graduation markings on blade  

• Rubber over molded case protects against damage from accidental drops  

• 7'/2m standout  

• Magnetic 3-rivet grappling hook

• Belt clip  

Set Content:

• Offset Pick

• 90° Pick

• Curved Hook Pic

• Straight Pick

• Chrome plated steel blade provides corrosion resistance.

• Ergonomic non-slip handle offers a comfortable hold.

• Hanging hole in handle for easy storage.

• Overall Length: 5-7/8”, Handle Length: 3”

4 Piece Mini Hook & Pick Set
Part No. D107001



FilesFiles

Flat Files
• For fast removal of metal

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

D094001 8” Bastard 0.50

D094002 10” Bastard 0.81

D094003 12” Bastard 1.20

D094301 8” Bastard 0.34

D094302 10” Bastard 0.48

D094303 12” Bastard 1.12

Round Files
• For sharpening round openings or concave surfaces

Half Round Files
• For concave, convex or flat surfaces

D094101 8” Bastard 0.48

D094102 10” Bastard 0.73

D094103 12” Bastard 0.76

4 Piece Hand File Set
Part No. D094900

Set Content:

 10" Mill Bastard Hand File

 10" Round Bastard Hand File

 10" Half Round Bastard Hand File

 10" Triangle Hand File

Blade

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

Blade

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

Blade

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

Blade
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Includes Canvas Pouch.
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FilesFiles

Single Cut Chainsaw File
• For filing circular openings and concave surfaces

D094601 8” Bastard 0.48

Triangle File
• For sharpening tools, finish filing, and draw filing

D094501 10” Bastard 0.73

Multicut Flat File
• For fast removal of metal

D094401 10” Bastard 0.73

D094201 8” Bastard 0.40

D094202 10” Bastard 0.60

D094203 12” Bastard 0.87

D094211 8” Smooth 0.43

D094212 10” Smooth 0.59

D094213 12” Smooth 0.87

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

Mill Files
• For sharpening mill or circular saws

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

Blade

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

Blade

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

Blade

Part No. Length Cut Weight (lbs)

Blade
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ReplacementReplacement Parts

Part No. Description

D062721-EC Replaceable Cap for D062721

Part No. Description

D080014HJ

D080014HP

D080014KN

D080018HJ

D080018HP

D080018KN

D080024HJ

D080024HP

D080024KN

D080036HJ

D080036HP

D080036KN

D080048HJ

D080048HP

D080048KN

Hook Jaw - D080014 Pipe Wrench

Heal Jaw & Pin - D080014 Pipe Wrench

Knurl - D080014 Pipe Wrench

Hook Jaw - D080018 Pipe Wrench

Heal Jaw & Pin - D080018 Pipe Wrench

Knurl - D080018 Pipe Wrench

Hook Jaw - D080024 Pipe Wrench

Heal Jaw & Pin - D080024 Pipe Wrench

Knurl - D080024 Pipe Wrench

Hook Jaw - D080036 Pipe Wrench

Heal Jaw & Pin - D080036 Pipe Wrench

Knurl - D080036 Pipe Wrench

Hook Jaw - D080048 Pipe Wrench

Heal Jaw & Pin - D080048 Pipe Wrench

Knurl - D080048 Pipe Wrench

Wrench Pipe Repair Kits

Part No. Description

D001800RK

D005800RK

D012800RK

D012803RK

Repair Kit for D001800

Repair Kit for D005800

Repair Kit for D012800

Repair Kit for D012803

Flex Handle Repair Kits

Part No. Description

D041153

D041156

Handle for D041151 Soft Face Hammer

Handle for D041154 Soft Face Hammer

Hammer Repair Kits

Precision Screwdriver Repair Kits

Screw

Ball

Spring

Head

Hook Jaw

Knurl

Heal Jaw & Pin

Part No. Description

D001301RK Repair Kit for D001301  

D001302RK Repair Kit for D001302  

D001306RK Repair Kit for D001306  

D001307RK Repair Kit for D001307  

D001309RK Repair Kit for D001309  

D001800RK Repair Kit for D001800  

D005301RK Repair Kit for D005301  

D005302RK Repair Kit for D005302  

D005306RK Repair Kit for D005306  

D005307RK Repair Kit for D005307  

D005308RK Repair Kit for D005308  

D005309RK Repair Kit for D005309  

D005800RK Repair Kit for D005800  

D012301RK Repair Kit for D012301  

D012302RK Repair Kit for D012302  

D012308RK Repair Kit for D012308  

D012309RK Repair Kit for D012309  

D012800RK Repair Kit for D012800  

D019301RK Repair Kit for D019301  

D024301RK Repair Kit for D024301  

D027800RK Repair Kit for D027800 

Ratchet Repair Kits

Synthetic Grease

Gear
Back Plate

Switch Lever

Screws

Ball
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Replacement

Part No. Description

D069757  Locking Rod with lock/Key 18” 

D069758  Locking Rod with lock/Key 24” 

D069759  Gas Lift (pair) D069302/D06930

D069760  Gas Lift (pair) D069304

Repair Kits For Tool Box 

Part No. Description

D086102RK Repair Kit D086102/D086103

D086201HJ Head Joint For D086201

D086201JB Joint Bolt For D086201

D086201SP Spring For D086201

D086202HJ Head Joint For D086202

D086202JB Joint Bolt For D086202

D086202SP Spring For D086202

Repair Kits For Torque Wrench

Part No. Description

D093001RT

D093101

D093102

D093103

D093104

D093105

D093106

D093002RS

D093107

D093108

D093109

D093110

D093111

D093112

Replacement Tip for D093001

D093001RS Replacement Screw for D093001

Top Plate for D093001

Centre Screw for D093001

Adjustable Nut for D093001

Yoke for D093001

Jaws for D093001

Spring for D093001

D093002RT Replacement Tip for D093002

Replacement Screw for D093002

Top Plate for D093002

Centre Screw for D093002

Adjustable Nut for D093002

Yoke for D093002

Jaws for D093002

Spring for D093002

Puller Repair Kits

Replacement Tip

Centre Screw

Spring

Yoke

Jaws

Top Plate

Adjustable Nut

Part No. Description

D086000RK Repair Kit for D086000 

D086001RK Repair Kit for D086001

D086002RK Repair Kit for D086002 

D086003RK Repair Kit for D086003 

Ratchet Repair Kits For Torque Tools 

Replacement Parts
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